Agency Notified Type Notification
Amendment # Demergency (including justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number T
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Single family Dwelling School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) S
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Single family Dwelling Street Address Street Address City (5) Bound Brook NJ County (6) Middle Sex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) EPC Technologies NA Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NJ 08533 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address City, State, Zip Code Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address City, State, Zip Code Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address City, State, Zip Code
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Single family Dwelling Street Address 250 West Maple Aue City (5) Bound Brook NJ County (6) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) EPC Technologies Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NJ 08533 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Steet Address Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Steet Schenker Soft 758-3365 Cougancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) AFacility Closed/Nacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code Name of OSHA Monitor EPC Technologies, Inc. Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code
Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Bound Brook County (6) Middle Sex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) EPC Technologies Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NT 08533 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Steel Schenker Scheduled Completion Date (11) Y-2-12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ALE PC Technologies Telephone No. 609 758-3365 Congancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NT 08533 Telephone No. 609 758-3365 Congancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NT 08533 Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 609 758-3365 Congancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code Name of OSHA Monitor Epc Technologies, Inc. Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code
County (6) County (6) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) EPC Technologies NA EPC Technologies, Inc Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NT 08533 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Steve Schenker Geq 758-3365 Geq-758-3365 Cog-758-3365 Cog-758-3365
County (6) Middle Sex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) EPC Technologies Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NJ 08533 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Steve Schenker Gog 758-3365 Cog-758-3365 Cog-7
County (6) Middle Sex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) EPC Technologies NA Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NJ 08533 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Steve Schenker Scheduled Completion Date (11) Your State (10) Your Scheduled Completion Date (11) Your State (10) Your Scheduled Completion Date (11) We state (10) Your Scheduled Completion Date (11) When State (10) Your Scheduled Completion Date (11) Your State (10) We state (10) Your Scheduled Completion Date (11) Your State (10) Your Scheduled Completion Date (11) When Scheduled Completion Date (11) Your State (10) Your Scheduled Completion Date (11) When Scheduled Completion Date (11) Your State (10) Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) EPC Technologies NA EPC Technologies, Inc Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NJ 08533 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Steep Schenker Scheduled Completion Date (11) H-2-12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Practility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) Sche
Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NJ 08533 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Start Date (10) Y-2-12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NJ 08533 New Egypt NJ 08533 Telephone No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor EPC Technologies, Inc. Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code
Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NJ 08533 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Start Date (10) Yes Scheduled Completion Date (11) Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Street Address City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NJ 08533 Telephone No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor EPC Technologies, Inc. Street Address P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code
City, State, Zip Code New Egypt NJ 08533 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Steve Schenker Scheduled Completion Date (11) Y-2-12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Telephone No. DO39 Y Name of OSHA Monitor EPC Technologies, Inc. Street Address P.O: Bcx 337 City, State, Zip Code
New Egypt NJ 08333 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Steve Schenker 609 758-3365 609-758-3365 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 4-2-12 4-12 EPC Technologies, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address P.O.: Bcx 337 City, State, Zip Code
Steve Schenker 609 758-3365 609-758-3365 0039 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 4-2-12 4-12 EPC Technologies, Inc Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address P.O.: Bcx 337. EFFacility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code
Start Date (10) 4-2-12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address P.O.: Bcx 337 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code
4-2-12
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address P.O.: Bcx 337 City, State, Zip Code
City, State, Zip Code
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours
Other - Describe: New Egypt NJ 08533
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)
Renovation
□ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf □ Derivation □ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure □ Non-Exempted (*) Abatement
Is Location Type
Location of Used Solely by Description of
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Custodial Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Custodial (i.e., thermal systems insulation,
IN Facility Staff? surfacing, VAT, or strong surfacing s
(13) (12) Otter miscenarieous)
Yes No N/A
Basement X Pipe Insulation 100 LF X
Basement X . Candboard on Furnace 50 SE X
NJDEP Waste Hauler Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill
Name of Registered Waste Hauler EPC Technologies Name of Registered Waste Hauler ID No. 17000 Rame of Registered Candilling Waste Waste Management Disposal Date City State
Disposal Data City State
NE NJ 4-4-12 Monnis ville PA
Completed by Steve Schenker Title President Signature Steve Schenker 3-15-12
ASB-41 Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

				promise,	TO TO THE D	D 77 F	The same of the sa	- JU				
Date of Notification (1) March 15, 2012	2	Name of I	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Ken Zaback									
[,,]	l Notification	Street Ad			MAR 19	2012		Principal				
[x] DOL Amer	nded Notification ndment # gency (including			ll, New Jersey 0	HODESTON CONT							
[] DCA justifi	ication) ellation	Name of 0	Contact Ken Zaback	L	Telephone Number	}	L	1004.0				
		FACILITY IN	IFORMATION	Alpha,			- 10554	er-erit orași				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residence	g Place (3)			Type of Facility	(4) School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (otl	har than Is	12)					
Street Address 1400 Route 9 Sout	th			[x]				uildings,				
City	County (6)	County Co (STATE U	de (7) SE ONLY)	Square feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 1500 sf 1 60								
Howell	Ocean			Current Use (Prior if being demdished) Residence								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASCM No	. Name o	f Abatement Contra		Inc.						
N/A Street Address			Street A									
					Route 9, Unit 61							
City, State, Zip Code			City, St	s River, New Jerse								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone N		732-34	ne Number 19-9932	00624	License Number 00624						
Scheduled Start Date (10) 3/16/12	3/19/12	Completion Date (1			S.L. Analytical							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	d During Entire Perio		Street A		Stelton Road							
Abatement Performed Other – Describe	Outside of Normal Fa	cility Hours	City, St	ate, Zip Code Pisca	ataway, New Jerse	y 08854	1					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			[Full Containn Mini-Enclosur	nent with Negative Pre	ssure						
[] >3 sf or ≥3 lf [x] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	[] [x]	Renovation Demolition	[[x	Glovebag Pro		Procedure						
[X] 2100 31 01 2200 11	[,]											
			D 14	- i 6		Abaten	nent Type					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13)	Is Location Normally use Solely by Maintenance/Cus Staff (12)	ed	Descripti Asbestos-Co Material ((i.e., thermal insulation, s VAT,	ntaining ACM) systems urfacing, or	E M O V	R E N C A A P R S U	E N C L O S U					
	YES NO	N/A	other miscel	laneous)		A L	L E	R E				
Exterior	X	Asbes	tos siding		1250 sf	X						
								-				
							-					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NIDEP Waste	Hauler ID No.	Cubic Yards of Wa	ste Name of Res	gistered Landfill							
Guardian Contracting, Inc.)223	3 City, S	T.R.R.F			-					
City, State Toms River, New Jersey		Disposal Date 3/20/12		town, Pennsylva	mia	31	70.000					
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	Title Project Manage	Signatu		1 Le	1	Date 3/15/2	2012					
	*Do not use t	his form for asbe.	stos licensure exe	mpted activities.								

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-11 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Client Project # RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ Date of Notification (1) March 16, 2012 Street Address Notification Type ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT. 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, LIVINGSTON CAMPUS Agencies Notified 図Initial Notification ■Amended Notification ■ EPA City, State, Zip Code DCA ■ Emergency (including PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854 X DOL justification) Telephone Number Name of Contact ▼ DEP- No Longer REQUIRED □Cancelled MICHAEL SMITH, ENV. X DOH **HEALTH & SAFETY** FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) **NELSON BIOLOGY, BLDG# 3559** ■ Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) X Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Street Address # of Floors: 2 Bldg. Age: 60+ years **BUSCH CAMPUS** Sq. Feet: N/A County Code (7) County (6) Current Use (prior if being demolished): ACADEMIC City (5) **MIDDLESEX** (State Use Only) **PISCATAWAY** Name of Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. 0098 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. ATC ASSOCIATES Street Address Street Address 3 TERRI LANE **268 MAIN STREET** City State, ZipCode City, State, Zip Code BUTLER, NJ 07405 BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 License Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 609-386-8800 **BRIAN KEARNY** 00840 973-492-0477 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) 04/01/12 03/28/12 ENVIROVISION, INC. Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 WARGARAW ROAD ■Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code Describe XOther - Describe: 3PM - 5AM (DAILY) FAIRLAWN, NJ Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure **X**Renovation \boxtimes > 3 sf or \ge 3 lf □ Glovebag Procedure Demolition ☐ > 160 sf or ≥ 260 ■ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amount Is Location Normally Used Location of Asbestos-Containing (Specify SF (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, Remove Repair Encap Enclose Solely by Maint./Custodial Material (ACM) in Facility (13) or LF) VAT, or other miscell.) Staff? (12) NO NA YFS 120 SF X Transite Panels X Rooms 205, 213, 218, 228 Name of Registered Landfill 5 CY Cubic Yards of Waste: NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Name of Reg. Waste Hauler G.R.O.W.S. North Landfill See Below See Hauler Below #1 & 2 City, State Disposal Date Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 100 New Ford Mill 04/01/2012 Rd. Morrisville, Pa NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., Newark, NJ 04509 19067 215-736-1700 NJ DEP # 4509 Date Signature Completed by (Print or Type) March 16, 2012 SENIOR PROJECT RAYMOND C. PEDALINO MANAGER

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-12 Client Project #					To design the second	ME	C B	// N/	7 12	Fater					
Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner/Ope	erator (2)		11 19	15	MI	. 1				
	16, 2012	2			RUTGERS, THE STA	TE UNIV	ERSIT	Y OF	NJ	11 111	1				
Agencies Notified		Notification		tion	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL HE	ALTH 8	SAFE	TY/P	БРТ.						
☐ EPA		☐ Amend	ed Noti	fication	27 ROAD 1, BLDG 40	86, LIVII	NGST	ON CA	MPUS	-//					
□DCA		□ Emerg	ency (i	ncluding	City, State, Zip Code	ACT:	The state of the state of		[î	1				
⊠ DOL		_	ation)	Ü	PISCATAWAY, NJ 08						11				
☑ DEP- No Longer REQUII	RED	☐ Cance			Name of Contact	Michael Man State - State of S	.Teleph	one Nu	mber	l	2.9				
☒ DOH		_ 00,100	ou		MICHAEL SMITH, EN	<u>V.</u>					1				
					HEALTH & SAFETY			** 53.95	MINISTER AND		8				
				FACILITY IN	FORMATION	1			-	7 .885	-				
Name of Facility Where Abater					Type of Facility (4)										
BLUMENTHAL HALL,	BLDG#	7493			School (K-12)	(40)									
Street Address					Subchapter 8 (other than I										
NEWARK CAMPUS					Sq. Feet: N/A # of Floors: 3 Bldg. Age: 80+ years										
City (5)	County (6			Code (7)											
NEWARK	ESSEX		(State	Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being de	emolished)	: ACAI	DEMIC							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Bldg. (Owner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Contractor (9)			_		19/16					
ATC ASSOCIATES		-	0098												
					GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC.										
Street Address					Street Address										
3 TERRI LANE					268 MAIN STREET										
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ	08016				City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405										
Project Manager for Monitoring		Telephone I	Number		Telephone Number		License	e Numbe	er		-				
BRIAN KEARNY		609-386				00840									
		L.			973-492-0477		00840	0							
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled 03/31/12		on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor ENVIROVISION, INC.										
03/30/12 Occupancy Status During Ab	actoment /				Street Address										
□ Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring Enti	re Period of A	hatemer	nt	<u>Oli doli 7 ladi dad</u>										
□ Abatement Performed Ou					20-21 WARGARAW RO	DAD									
Describe	iside of te	ominar i domey	110010		City, State, Zip Code										
XOther - Describe: 5PM -	5 AM														
					FAIRLAWN, NJ										
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)														
						ull Contain		n Negat	ive Pres	sure					
$\boxtimes \geq 3 \text{ sf or } \geq 3 \text{ l}$				Renovation	2	Mini-Enclos									
$\square \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge$	260 If			Demolition		Slovebag P			Crichia	Dragos	duro				
	- 1			I Description of A	sbestos Containing Material	Amour			ent Type		luie				
Location of Asbestos-Containi Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		ocation Norma	ustodial	(ACM) (i.e. then	mal systems insulation, surfacing			erical			_				
Waterial (AGW) III I admity (10)		ff? (12)		VAT, or other mi	iscell.)	or LF)		Remove	Repair	Encap E	nclose				
	YE		NA					ECT.	-	т					
Room 102Q Restroom		X		VAT		60 SI		X		-					
		THE STATE OF THE STATE OF													
	1														
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP Wa	ste Haule	rID#	Cubic Yards of Waste: 5	CY	Name	of Regis	tered La	ndfill					
See Hauler Below #1 &	2	See Belov	W			G.R.O.W.S. North Landfill					at				
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abate	ment Con	sultants, Inc.	- Butler,	NJ 07405		isposal Da			City, Stat		A:11				
NJDEP # 12561				0	3/31/20	12		100 New Rd. Mori							
Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., Newark, NJ 04509									19067	,	• •				
NJ DEP # 4509								2	215-736-	1700					
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title	-11-35-3		Signature		Date								
RAYMOND C. PEDAL		SENIOR P	RO.IF	CT	17	0	-	Mai	ch 16	2012	2				
IN I BIORD O. FLUAL	56000000	MANAGE			In 12.	100									
		MANAGE			7	Nac				_					

Check # 1327		(1-0	ii Su			0.00 4110	11		the Heat	1 1 1 1	1		-			
Date of Notification (1)			1	Name	of Buildin	g Owner/O	perator	(2)			Chietter					
03/15/2012			I		a Pizan	ie	11	I III MAI	? 1 9 2012 -	11/11	<u> </u>					
Agency Notified	Type Notification				Address		12	1 (2) (817)	1 1 5 2012	land)	Capper C					
□ EPA	⊠ Initial		3		Cambrid			- I		-	-					
□ DEP	☐ Amended			•	tate, Zip		,	Post :	TOS CONTINOL &	-						
⊠ DOL	Amendment #	ing	I			J 08701			Telephone Num	hor	<u> </u>					
⊠ DOH	justification)				of Contac				Telephone Num							
□ DCA	☐ Cancellation		J		ra Pizan				_			-				
				FACI	LITY INF	ORMATIO	N									
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking Pl	ace (3)						Type of Facili	ty (4)							
Private home					Toler			☐ School (K-1 2) ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2)								
Street Address								Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings,								
32 C Cambridge Ct.								homes, etc.)								
City (5)					<u> </u>			Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age								
Lakewood, NJ 0870	1						Ī									
County (6)			7			(7) (STATE USE										
Ocean			li	ONLY)												
Ocean	m Hired by Building Own	er(8) A	SCM	No.		Name of	Abaten	nent Contractor	(9)	5-68						
Street Address	Three by Building Own					Gr Tech										
Street Address						576 Vall	lev Rd	1 #283								
City State Zip Code	City, State, Zip Code					City, Stat										
0.1, 0.1.1.0, <u>-</u>					Wavne.	Vayne, NJ 07470										
Project Manager for Mo	Tele	epho	ne No.		Telephon		7	License No.				X-9. 1				
					973-638	-1777		01127								
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C	ompletio	n Da	te (11)		Name of	OSHA	Monitor	-							
03/24/2012	03/25/2012					Envirovi	ision (Consultants,I	nc							
Occupancy Status Duri	ing Abatement (Check or	nly one)				Street Ad	idress									
▼ Facility Closed/Vaca	ated During Entire Period	of Abate	ment					w Road, Bld	g .# 34A							
☐ Abatement Performe ☐ Other - Describe:	ed Outside of Normal Fac	ility Hou	rs			City, Stat	100000000000000000000000000000000000000									
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)						1						-			
⊠ >3 sf or >3 lf					ovation nolition	Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure										
☐ ≥160 sf or >260 lf				- Den	nontion				nd Non-Friable Proc	edure						
		is I	ocat	ion								tein	2000			
	tion of	No	orma	lly		Doca	ription	of		-	\neg	Гуре	T			
	tion of ing Material (ACM)		l Sole itena	ely by nce/		stos Contai	ning Ma	aterial (ACM)	Amount		_	m				
	ABATED	Cu	stod	ial	(i.e	., thermal s surfacir			(Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	acility 13)		Staff? (12)	**		other mis			Of Of Elly		pai	sula	Sur			
		-	/	_							<u>=</u>	ate	ď			
		Yes	No	N/A							_	_	-			
Attic				X	Duct in	sulation-	wrapa	&cut	80 LF		X					
												L				
					1											
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler	NJE ID N		Naste H	Hauler	Cubic Ya Waste	rds of	Name of Reg	stered Landfill				-			
Gr Tech LLC 0033				;				T.R.R.F. In	С							
City, State						Disposal	Date	City, State			01:00	-				
Wayne, NJ 07470							1	Tullytown,	PA							
Completed by Title						Signature	1/	- /		Date						
N.Jevtic Owner						1 //	L WY	- ven	0	3/15/20	012					

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

2524

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1)	40			First Presbyterian Chu			
March 16, 20	Notificatio	n Type		Street Address	127/-111	1 9 2012	· Insue
Agencies Notified		tial Notif	ication	1 Main Street			
V EDA		ded Certif		City, State, Zip Code	Name and the same of the same		
X EPA DCA						S CONTROL	å i
x DOL			(including	Blairstown, NJ		'FRELIER	
	justif	ication)		Name of Contact		Telephone-N	lumber
x DEP x DOH	☐ Cano	elled		_C/o Andrew Makatura			
X DOH			FACILITY IN	FORMATION			
Name of Facility Where Abatemen	t is Taking Place (3)		Type of Facility (4)			
First Presbyterian Churc				School (K-12)			
			***	→ Subchapter 8 (other than K-1)	12)		
Street Address				Other (i.e. private & com	nmercial buil	dings, homes	s, etc.)
35 Main Street				Sq. Feet: Unknown #	of Floors:	Bldg. Ac	<u>ie:</u> years
City (5) Co	unty (6)		Code (7)				
	arren	(State I	Jse Only)	Current Use (prior if being der	molished):		
Bialistowii	u						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Contractor (9)			
EnviroVision Consulta		0007	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O				
LHVIFO VISION CONSULC	ants me.		POYSON .	GREENWOOD ABATEM	MENT CO	NSULTAN	IIS, INC.
Street Address				Street Address			
20-21 Wagaraw Road, B	ldg # 34A						
				268 MAIN STREET			
City, State, Zip Code				City State, ZipCode			
Fairlawn, NJ 07410	X-44-Carrent			Butler, NJ 07405		Linean Niver	has
Project Manager for Monitoring Fin				Telephone Number		License Num	ber
Fred Larson	973-63	6-9145		973-492-0477		00840	
		101-6-	- Deta (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor		00040	
Scheduled Start Date (10)			n Date (11)	Name of OSHA Worldon			
March 17, 2012	Warch	19, 2012	-	EMSL inc.			
O OLL D Abet	mont (Chook only	(one)		Street Address			
Occupancy Status During Abate X Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Entire De	viod of Ab	otomont	1			
Abatement Performed Ou	a During Entire Pe	acility Hour	e _	1056 Stelton Road			
Describe	ISIDE OF NOTHIALF	acinty i loui	3-	City, State, Zip Code	60-Minorae - 2000000		
Other – Describe:				Piscataway, NJ 08854	4		
Source of Work (Check all that ap	nlv)	_ where very					
Source of Work (Officer an and ap	P.J.L			Fu	ull Containn	nent with Ne	gative Pressure
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf			Renovation	in A	Mini-Enclos	ure	
			Demolitio	17 T	lovebag Pro	ocedure	
$\square \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260$			Domonio	x l	Non-Exemp	oted (*) and I	Non-Friable Procedur
Location of Asbestos-Containing	Is Location Nom	nally Used	Description of A	sbestos Containing Material	Amount		ement Type
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solely by Maint.	/Custodial	(ACM) (i.e. the	mai systems insulation, surfacing,	(Specify	SF Remo	ve Repair Encap Enclo
	Staff? (12)		VAT, or other m	iscell.)	or LF)	Italia	VC Tropon Enoup Enou
	YES NO	NA	ļ <u> </u>		4.500	er IVI	
First Floor		X	VAT		1,500	SF 🗵	
				1200 0 1 200 1		Name of Day	gistered Landfill
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		laste Haule	r ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:		Meadowfi	
See Hauler Below # 1 & 2	See Bel	7.000		15			
Hauler #1) Greenwood	Abatement Co	nsultan	ts, Inc. – But		isposal Date		City, State Route 2, Box 68
NJ DEP # 12				I N	larch 19,	2012	Bridgeport, WVA
Hauler #2) Newark Carti		rk. N.I 0	4509, NJ DEP	# 19551			304-842-2784
Hauter #2) Newark Carti	us, me mewa	, . 10 0					
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature		Date	VIII MARKATA I SAN TAN MARKATAN MARKATA
COMPLETED BY IT HILL OF LADE!							
Marin Graure	SENIOR	PROJE	CT	Marin Graure		March 1	6, 2012

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

				. j doe		ノリニ						
Date of Notification (1)				Name of Building Opinor/Operator (2) First Presbyterian Church								
March 16, 2					Children VIII		1012	7				
gencies Natified		tial Notif		Street Address 1 Main Street			1 6 2012	4				
x EPA	DAmen	ded Certil	fication	City State. Zio Code	Hacito	OS CONTR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1				
DCA			(including	Blairstown, NJ	1	Wer Corner						
DOL		ication)	(10.00000.3)	Name of Contact	- VVIII	Tolophor	& Mombor					
DEP				Clo Andrew Make	man Ca		111	-n				
DOH	☐ Cano	elled			ONE OF	_		<u> </u>				
	- ***		FACILITY IN	FORMATION	=							
ome of Facility Where Abatean	ent in Taking Place (3).		Type of Feduly (4)	DERAF	-R A	- MAIL IN HA					
ret Prosbytorian Chu				School (K-12)	NEIVIE	MBER.	- MANI IN					
not room	,			Superagior 8 (other the	n K-12)		MAIL IN H	1RD				
red Address	3			Ordner (I.e. prevate &	A CONTINUE LONGI D	this miss at the	1-18-0					
5 Main Street				Sq. Feet: Unknown	# of Floo	z. Bldg.	Age, years					
	\\-(C)	1 Canth	CASA (7)	1000								
	County (G)	Choto I	Chise (7) Uga Only)	Current Use (prior if bein	n demolished	2						
fairatown)	Narren	Towns.	Oder Only)	Contain Cos (Inter a cont								
												
ame of Monitoring Firm Hired	w Bldg. Owner (8)	ASCM		Name of Contractor (9)								
myiroVision Consul		0007	9		TERREAST A	OBJECT IN T	AMTC INC					
				GREENWOOD AHA	I CHECK! C	CHOULI	ANTO, ING.					
rent Address				Street Ashron								
0-21 Wagaraw Road,	Blag # 34A			266 MAIN STREET								
				206 MAIN STREET								
lty. Stales, Zin Code				City State, ZipCode								
sirlawn, NJ 07410				Butter, NJ 07405			-					
olect Manager for Monitenny	Talephone	Number		Ichohone Mumber		Llonnrig h	nucor					
red Larson	973-63	6-9145										
ica Earoon	0.000		5.11	973-492-0477		00540	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
cheduled Start Onto (10)	Scheduler	Completio	o Dato (11)	Name of OSHA Manitor								
Rarch 17, 2012		19, 2012										
WEIGHT INTAIN				ENSL Inc.								
Occumency Status During Abs	tement (Check only	one)		Street Address								
☑ Facety ClosestVace	had During Eather Po	rod of Abs	onement	0.000								
Abatement Performed	hyteide of Normal F	citity l-hour	74 -	1056 Stelton Road								
Dogerios	Mildind di 1701 mai. 1	j j		City_Starte_Zip Code								
Other Describe:												
Official Little College.				Piscataway, NJ 0	3854							
			-									
ource of Work (Check of that	DPIY				Full Contai	nmeni with	Negative Pressure	е				
			D	_	Mini-End		5					
≥ 3 sf or > 3 lt			Renovation		Glovobag							
D> 160 of or ≥ 26	0		Demolitica	1	- Non-Em	- rocoodio	rid Non-Freible Pro	man list				
					Amou	INTERNATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	betement Type	JCCUU!				
ocallon of Arbeatas-Contains	y To Location Nam	19 DY Ucod	Description of A	abodice Containing Material		164 3F						
laterial (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solely by Maint	Control	(ACM) (La. me	mal systems intereston, surfa	or LF)		(FILM) Ropair Encap	Ench				
	Staff? (12)		VAT, or other m	MECHIL)	J C							
	YES NO	NA			a 50	9F D	3)	\neg				
Irst Floor		123	VAT		7,50	or k	u					
23 - 3 A 4 C + 1 C C + 3 C C + 3 C C + 4 C + 4 C + 4 C C + 4 C C + 4 C C + 4 C C + 4 C C + 4 C C + 4 C C + 4 C C + 4 C C + 4 C C C + 4 C C C + 4 C C C + 4 C C C C						,		_ J				
leme of Reg. Westo Haulor	NJDEP W	ban Haula	r ID#	Cubic Yarda of Waste		Name of	Registered Landill					
ce Hauler Below # 1 & 2	See Bel				15	No. of the Contract of State of	wild Landfill					
fauler #1) Groenwood			to Inc - Rut	ler NJ 07405	Desgrassed D		Criv. Shale	••				
lauler#1) Groenwood	ADMINISTR CO	IIDNINGII	1116, - 11111	INT IN MI YOU	Merch 7	9, 2012	Route 2, Box (
NJ DEP#1	2561	5555 58 4 075550	<u> </u>			74.933	Bridgepoil, W					
Ianler #2) Newark Car	ting, Inc Nows	rk NJO	4509, NJ DEP	# 19551			304-842-2784	9				
	1000											
								_				
ompleted by (Print or Typn)	Tree			Sonature		Date						
	SENIOR	PROLIF	CT	Mag R.	44.4	March	16, 2012					
Marin Graure	MANAGI			Maria Gras	566	-						

Date of Notification (1) 3/16/12	47		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Residence CK 2458								100 p.				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1 -	Street Ad 130 No	ldress orth 32nd	d Stree			C E	V	Eli	1	√ 12 1		
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendment Emergency				e, Zip Coo ort NJ 08			M	!AR 10	つわす			1		
□ DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	**************************************	1	Jim	Contact					_	Sahana Mi	imhar			
Name of Facility Where	Abatament is Takir	a Place (2)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIC	N		of Facility (4)			_	_		
Residence	Abatement is Takii	ig Place (3)					*** ***********************************	□ s	School (K-12)	Al I				ŧ
Street Address 130 North 32nd Str	reet							×	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri etc.)				lings,	home	s,
City (5) Longport NJ 08403	3								e Feet	# of 2	Floors		ldg. A 5+	ge	
County (6) Atlantic				County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		_	Currer	nt Use (Prior	if bei	ng demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Health & Safety Se		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			ne of Abatement Contractor (9)							
Street Address				l			Street	eet Address							
318 12th Street City, State, Zip Code				City, S				Box 32 tate, Zi	p Code						
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Hammonton NJ 08037 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm						West Berlin NJ 08091 Telephone No. License No.								
James Proctor		16	609-704-8850 8				856-753-9800 00727 Name of OSHA Monitor								
Start Date (10) 3/18/12		3/19/12	Com					of OSH aco In							
Occupancy Status Duris	ng Abatement (Che	ck Only One)					Addres							
	cated During Entire med Outside of Nor			ent				30x 32 tate, Zi	p Code			-1800			
Other Describe:	oderski mestena mente i vijak						West	t Berli	n NJ 0809	91					-
Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Ali тпат Арріу)			novation nolition				Full Containment with Negative Pressur Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Pro							
		Т.				7	Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friad					able i ie		emen	1
	0000.00 =		ocatio			D	scription						T	ре	
Location Asbestos-Containin TO BE Aff In Fact (13	g Material (ACM) BATED illity	Used Main Custo	Solel tenan	y by ice/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Cont thermal surfac	aining N	Material s insula T, or	(ACM)	(mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							- I -			6	
Attic A			Х		Pipe	Insula	tion			60 LF	x				
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler		103/65/2	JDEP W		Cubic			Name of F	Regist	ered Land	fill			
United Containers			1000000	auler ID 2459	No.	of Was	ste		G.R.O.V						
City, State Elm NJ					Disposal Date 2/19/12										
Completed by Anthony T Perna Presider									2						
		nt C				Carried Street of Contract					-		100		

			,,	(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)								(0	J"	7			
Date of Notification (1) 3/14/12			<u> </u>	19.000	lame of I	Building C)wner/O	perator	(2)		il W			- Contraction			
Agencies Notified	Туре	e Notification			treet Ad					1/1D 1	0.00	210		-	200		
EPA DED	×	Initial Amended				e, Zip Coo	de			MAR 1	9 20	11/2	1	-	1 1		
DEP X DOL		Amendment				n Park,		932	į.		al repaired of a re		أ	i i			
DOH DCA		Emergency (justification) Cancellation	•	10.59	lame of Eric Lu	ALCONO CONTRACTOR			No live and the latter	AGBESTUS LICE		hone N	umber	1	PERSON CO.		
		77. 43.00	- Di (2)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Type	of Facility (4	na proces	n'stantan		unik.	5		
Name of Facility Where House	Abate	ment is Takin	g Place (5))					_	School (K-12			in The	- New York Billion of the			
Street Address									T 5	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr	(Other	than K-	-12) rcial bui	Iding	gs, h	nome	s,
10 Elm Street									e	tc.) e Feet		loors		Bldg			
City (5) Florham Park									2500		2		3	50			
County (6) Morris					County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)		_	Curre	nt Use (Prio	r if being	g demol	ished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hire	d by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name ABS	Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ABS Environmental Services, LLC								
Street Address	-							Street	treet Address E Gate Drive, PO Box 483								
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Code Glenwood NJ 07418								-11				
Project Manager for Mo	1	Telephor	ne No.			none No			License	No.				-			
					(764-2	Alexander		703			_					
Start Date (10) 4/1/12			Schedule 4/8/12	ed Com	pletion [Date (11)		Name	of OSF	A Monitor							
Occupancy Status Durir	ng Aba	atement (Che	ck Only Or	ne)				Street	Addres	SS	300						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned O	utside of Norr	Period of A	Abatem Hours	stement City,					ip Code			-				
Scope of Work (Check								12	<u>1</u> (U)	PAP & C	PUL						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Spinister .		novation molition				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure								
								L	Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Proced						ure atement		
Locatio	of		100	Locati Normali	0.00000		De	escription	n of				-		Ty	ое	
Asbestos-Containin TO BE AF In Fac (13	g Mate BATEI	erial (ACM) <u>O</u>	Ma Cus	ed Sole iintenar todial S (12)	nce/		tos Con therma surfa	Description of Containing Material (A ermal systems insulatio surfacing, VAT, or ther miscellaneous)					Kemoval		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
1,,,,,,			Yes	140	X		nine	e insula	ation		10	0 LF	x	+	7		
basen		^		Pipe	nioun	20011											
-	Om State																
								Phrance									
Name of Registered Wa Newark Carting	aste H	lauler		H	IJDEP W lauler ID 509		of Wa	Yards aste	÷0	Name of Cumbe	1007			ill			
City, State Newark NJ	-	4			Disposal Da												
Completed by			Title		-		Signature Date 2/14/12										
Andrew Scott Higgi	ident				3/14/12												

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

			(Pu	rsuan	t to NJA	C 8:60 and 5:16		= (ILATHIPO	220	15		
Date of Notification (1)	2 /	12			of Building gers Uni	g Owner/Operator (2	pro- 1 Los	STW B		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	į.	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notifica				Address Road 1	Bldg 4086	MAR MAR	1 9 2012		1 1 1 1 1 1		
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS		l ent # 2-3/13 .	/12		tate, Zip C	1	L	SO COURSO	Ĺ	No.		
□ DCA	☐ Emergen			Pisc	ataway,	NJ 08854	1.1	OS CONTROL &				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification	on)		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	of Contac	t L		Telephone Numb) 0 [الد	100	
	☐ Cancellat	tion			e Smith		e nazele ornotele		(M-1974	, 		
				FAC	ILITY IN	IFORMATION						-1.1500
Name of Facility Where			(3)			527	Type of Facility (
Camden Science E	Building 7002	2			W		☐ School (K-12) Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12))			
Street Address							Other (i.e., pr	ivate and commer		ilding	s,	
315 Penn Street							homes, etc.)	# of Floors	DIA	lα Λ.	10	
City (5)							Square Feet 46000	4		lg. Aq 6 0+	je	
Camden				10	h. O. J. /3	NOTATE LICE ONLY		or if being demolis				
County (6)				Coun	ty Code (/	()(STATE USE ONLY)	University	of it being demons	ileu)			
Camden	5.7		(O)	ACCM	Na.	Name of Abateme						
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Build	ding Owner	(8)	ASCM I 0009			VIRONMENTAL	INC				
ATC				0005	0	Street Address	VIICOMMENTAL	., 110.				
Street Address 3 Terri Lane						1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co						
Burlington Townsh	nin N.I 0801	6				BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Mor			Tele	phone l	No.	Telephone No.		License No.		(L. 1)		7 8 7 7 1
Brian Kearney	iitoriiig i iiiii			09-386		215-788-6040)	00509				
Start Date (10)		Scheduled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	Monitor					
3 / 14 /		3/				BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Occupancy Status Durin						Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Abatement Performe Time of Abatement:	d Outside of No AM	ormal Facilit PM/ <u>3:00</u>	y Hou PM- <u>5</u>	rs - Des <u>:00</u> AM	cribe	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check a □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 If □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	ill that apply)		enovat			☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	tainment with Neg closure g Procedure empted (*) and No		re			
2.		100	Loca						Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Faci (13)	Material (ACM <u>ATED</u> lity	л) Use Ma	ainten	ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbe (i.e	Description of estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
100000		Yes	No	N/A								_
Room 308			\boxtimes		Floor t	ile	7	900 SF				
										Ш	Ш	
	2-12-78-11-8-11-35											
	-		\Box									
Name of Registered Wa			1 1 1 1 1	NJDEP I	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis					
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE				20990)	2 Cu Yds Disposal Date 3/16/12	City, State WAYNESE	BURG, OH 4468	8	1		
Completed By (Print or 1		Title Genera	al Ma	nager	72 h	Cimpoturo	Pizzigo	In.	ate /13	3/1	2	

ASB-41 MAY 11 GI 12 05 0

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 3 2 / **Rutgers University** Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address MAR 1 9 2012 □ EPA #27 Road 1 Bldg 4086 **⊠** DOLWD City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & ☑ DHSS Amendment #1-3/9/12 Piscataway, NJ 08854 LICENSING □ DCA ☐ Emergency (including Name of Contact (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation Mike Smith **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Camden Science Building 7002 School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 315 Penn Street homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Camden 46000 1 60+ County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Camden University Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ATC 00098 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 Terri Lane 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Burlington Township, NJ 08016 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 609-386-8800 00509 **Brian Kearney** 215-788-6040 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor ONI BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. _ / ___ Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code ___AM-____PM/3:00PM-5:00AM Time of Abatement: ___ BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure □ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Demolition ☐ Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Encapsulate Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Room 308 П 冈 П Floor tile 900 SF Ø П П П П П П П П П NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Waste SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, INC. MINERVA LANDFILL 20990 2 Cu Yds City, State Disposal Date City, State NEW CASTLE, DE 19720 3/16/12 WAYNESBURG, OH 44688 Completed By (Print or Type) Signature Gino Pizzigoni General Manager

ASB-41 MAY 11 GI 1205 D

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 2 / 12 3 Rutgers University Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address □ EPA ☑ Initial #27 Road 1 Bldg 4086 ☑ DOLWD 5943 ☐ Amended City, State, Zip Code Amendment # ☑ DHSS 5435 Piscataway, NJ 08854 ☐ DCA ☐ Emergency (including OS COMMREL & justification) (NJAC 5:23-8) Name of Contact Telephone Number-☐ Cancellation Mike Smith **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Camden Science Building 7002 ☐ School (K-12)
☑ Subchanter 8 Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 315 Penn Street homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Camden 46000 60+ County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Camden University Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ATC 00098 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 Terri Lane 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Burlington Township, NJ 08016 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. **Brian Kearney** 609-386-8800 215-788-6040 00509 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 3 / 12 / 12 3 / 16 / 12 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: ____AM-_ PM/3:00PM-5:00AM BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure □ Renovation ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition ☐ Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)
TO BE ABATED Enclosure Remova Encapsulate Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No .N/A \boxtimes Room 308 Floor tile 900 SF Ø П П П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Hauler ID No. Waste SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, INC. MINERVA LANDFILL 20990 2 Cu Yds Disposal Date NEW CASTLE, DE 19720 3/16/12 WAYNESBURG, OH 44688 Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Gino Pizzigoni General Manager

* Do not use this form for achaetas line----

ASR-41

MAY 11

GT 12050

Date of Notification (1			Name of Building	Owner!Operato	REWEMBED	- MAIL IN HA	-		··· ···	_	
	ch 16, 2012		Prism Construc	tion Manage	merit, LLC	- MAILINHA	Rin n	· ^ -			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	0000	Ottoor Maniers			DOL -	ו הו	(I)	<u></u>	-	
⊠ EPA	M Initial		200 Broadacres				01	111	Υ -	-1	
DEP	Amended		City. State Zip Co		1		Accept	on the second	****	States of Section	And the state of t
DOL	Amendment a		Bloomfield, NJ (Name of Contact	0/003		Telephone Hund	be 20	2	1		43-3-48-47-48-40
⊠ DOH	justification)		Stephen Torell	Conjur Droid	ct Manager	1 1100		-	1	W	EB
DCA	L Cancellation		FACILITY INFO		HM/	ALLEBEAN			_ =	-11-	
Vame of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)			Type of Faculty	MINCH AP	PR	OV	Fn		
Building 8/5 5th Floo Street Address	or				School (K-12 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	2) 8 (Other than K 2) rivate & commercia	MA	ngs i	FG-	2012	
5 Lawrence Avonuu City (5)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				Squere Foot	# of Floors		dy Ag	Δ	1-3	
Bloomfield, NJ 0700	3	Page 1			Emant Han (Brit	or if being demodsh	ed\			-	
County (6)			County Code (7))	Current Ose (Pric	Building	,,,,,	-1-1-		Military	Brysis - Igen - J
saex		.i .co.	TASCMNo		of Abatement Con					1	1.4
Vame of Monitoring Firm	n Hued by Building (Owner (8)	Name and the second second	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	MACK Group LI						
AL Street Address			0021	Stree	t Address	2 112 11X 0 W 0 X 2 2 2 2 2 2	140 000			-	
907 Doolittle Drive					Kings HWY N,	STE 209					
City, State, Zip Code					State, Zip Code						
Undgewater, NJ 088			=1" L 11-		ry Hill, NJ 08034 phone No	License No	.,	_			
Project Manager for Mor	n toring Firm		Telephone No		759 - 5000	00781					
Eric Houseknecht Start Date (10)		Scheduled Co	(908) 218-1108 impletion Date (11)		nf OSHA Monitor		an.				
3/19/1	100 miles	Cook One	3/23/12		MACK Croup, L et Address	rc _		76			
Occupancy Status Durin					Kings HWY N,	STE 209			0%		
Facility Closed/Va	aated Durang Entite I ned Outside of Norm	Period of Abati Ial Facility Hou	ement 19		State Zip Code		****				
Other - Describe				- Cher	ry Hill, NJ 08034	4		w			
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)			l							
*3 st or >3 lf *160 sf or >760 lf		Reno Demo	ation lition		Mini Enclosure	cedure					
		1 " " "			☐ Non-Exempled	(*) and Non-Friable			ment		
		ls Loc						000000	pc		
Locatio		Norm Used So	70 A C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Descripti	on of Material (ACM)	Amount			m		
Asbestos-Containin TO BE A	977 AV 100 AV 10	Mainter	nance/ (is	thormal syste	ms insulation.	(Specify	Re	D	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
in I ac	ility	Custodia (1)		surfacing. \ other miscel		≨ForLF)	Remova	Repa	DSu	DE UI	
(13			I	Other misses	anocusy	198	<u> </u>	3	6	6	
		Yes N					1	ļ.			
between 2 laye	rs of concrete	IX	o o	oncrete filler	insulation	90 sf		1			
			-								
Nama of Registered W	aste Hauter		NJ DEP Wasto	Cubic Yards	Name of	Registered Landfill	г—-	J	L		
A sund / Essabeld /	Continue		Hauler ID No 4509	() 9	Cumber	land County La	ındfill				
Newark / Freehold (9	14.77	Disposal Da			···*				
Newark / Freehold	NU			3/23/	12 Newbur			*****	ests		
Completed by		Title		Signat		10	ate				
Mike Cooper		President		279.		3/1	16/12				
mars confr.	in.	1	AM AND	****			a gunn	nntar	ochvi	hes	

* Do not use this form for ashestos licensure exempted activities

ASR 41 . R-06-00)

State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #:	2012-63	_	(Pu	rsuant to	NJAC 8:6	50-7 a	na 12.120-7)		Check	# 5130	101 (\$15) 112 (\$15)		_	_		
Date of Notification	(1)	I I Name	e of Buildin	g Owner/C	perator (2)			llo li		EM	7					
0 3 1/1 4					SSN 8831									_		
	Type Notification		Ilis Scher	Del			TO UT N	MAR :	9 2012	11111	Party.					
Agencies Notified EPA	6 - ANNO 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19						1411	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	J LUIL		13			_		
☐ DEP			Forest W				T ASI									
	☐ Amendme		State, Zip (The state of the s									
☑ DOL	L Amendino	II Es	ssex Fells,		1				Telephor	e Number				-		
☑ DOH		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	e of Contac	t			C		Property in the last		- 6					
☐ DCA	Cancellation	on Pl	hyllis Sch	eper									_	_		
	L			FACILIT	TY INFORMA	MOITA										
N of facility W	here abatement is t	aking place	(3)					Тур	e of Facility	(4) oi (K - 12)						
Name of facility w	mere abatement is	- 3.								napter 8 (O	ther tha	an K-1	2)			
Phyllis Schepe	r								Other	(Private/C	ommer					
Street Address									Bldgs	./Homes, e	tc.	3 150	Λ.σ.ο	_		
20 Forest Way	y.			(Sq	uare Feet	# of Floor	s	Diag	, Age	R		
City (5)		County	(6)				ty Code (7)	-	umant Usa (I	Prior if hein	ng demo	lished)	_		
						(State	(State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) residential									
Essex Fells, N	NJ 07021	Essex		-	ASCM No.	П	Name of Abatemer	nt Contr	actor (9)					2		
Name of Monitor	ing Firm Hired by B	ag. Owner (,0)	1.	ACCINI ITO.	- 11	B & G Restora	tion. Ir	ıc.							
n/a						러	Street Address									
Street Address						- 11	105 Ryerson R	load								
		_===					City, State, Zip Coo									
City, State, Zip Co	ode						Lincoln Park,	NJ 070)35		v					
			I Pho	ne Numbe	r	-	Telephone Numbe				Numb	er				
Project Manager	for Monitoring Firm			ile Huilibo		- 11	973-696-6869	9		0378						
				5 : 744			Name of OSHA M	onitor								
Scheduled Start I	Date (10)	Sched.	Completion	Date (11)			B & G Restora	ation, I	nc.	activities and a second			-			
3/24/2012		3/24/2	012				Street Address									
Occupancy Statu	is During Abatemen	t (Check on	ly one)				105 Ryerson I									
M Encility clas	sed/vacated during	entire period	d of abatem	nent.			City, State, Zip Co	de								
Abatement	t performed outside	of normal fa	icility hours	-		_		NI 07	025							
Describe:	scribe:						Lincoln Park,	, NJ 07	033					=		
	(check all that apply				PROFESSION NAMED IN											
Demolition		Renovation	1			□ F	full Containment w	/negativ	e pressure	Glov						
_		≥160 sf or ≥				X I	Mini-enclosure			☐ Non-			_	_		
>3 sf or >3		Is location	normally u	sed solely							e	R	E n	E		
Location o	of sentaining	by mainter	nance/custo	odial		tion of a	sbestos-containing	g	Amoun	t y SF or	m	p	c	n		
aspesios- material to	containing o be	staff(12)		_	materia	I (ACM)			LF)	y 0. 0.	o v	l a	a p	L		
abated in	facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A							е	1	P	-		
				X	pipe insul	ation			140 lf			빝	닏	붜		
basement											ᆜᆜ	ᄪ	!!	붜		
			_								ᆜᆜ	旦	닏	出		
											$\Box\Box$			빌		
				-										Ш		
Registered Was	to Hauler	INJDE	P Hauler I	U	ubic Yards o	f Waste	Name of Registe	ered La	ndfill	om Conto	r					
B & G Resto	ration, Inc.	195	63		1 1/2 yards		Tullytown Re	esource	& Kecov	ery Cente	1					
City, State				Disposal D			City, State	DΛ								
Lincoln Parl	k, NJ 07035			3/26/20			Tullytown, I			Date	,					
Completed by (Title	01720		Signature		Gordana Lui	na			4/2012					
Gordana Lu		Treasure	r				gramma since									

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) 2012-62 B & G proj. #: Check # 5129 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 0 3 /1 4 /1 2 Private Residence Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address ☐ EPA Initial 559 James Street DEP City, State, Zip Code MAR 1 9 2012 Amendment DOL Harding Township, NJ 07976 Telephone Number Name of Contact DOH Cancellation □ DCA David Neill FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Private Residence Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors 559 James Street County Code (7) County (6) City (5) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Morris Harding Township, NJ 07976 Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) B & G Restoration, Inc. n/a Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 973-696-6869 0378 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11)

Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 3/24/2012 3/24/2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road ☑ Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition Full Containment w/negative pressure Renovation Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure >160 sf or >260 lf \times >3 sf or >3 If Is location normally used solely E Location of n by maintenance/custodial Amount Description of asbestos-containing m asbestos-containing p C (Specify SF or staff(12) material (ACM) C material to be a a abated in facility (13) V No N/A Yes p 195 lf M pipe (wrap & cut) kennel area Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 3 yards Disposal Date City, State City, State 3/26/2012 Tullytown, PA Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Date Signature Completed by (Print or Type) Title Ciordana Luna 3/14/2012 Gordana Luna Treasurer

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2012-58

Check # 5128

DEP								III I I I I	[G 1 11] - IF	[many]				
Spends Notified Type Notification End Address EAA Description End Address EAA Description End			Nam	ne of Buildir	ng Owner/0	Operator (2)			5 J V 6					
DEP DESCRIPTION DESCRIPT]/1_12_1			ek					111 111	-			_
DEP	Agencies Notified	Type Notification	Stre	et Address				MAR MAR	1 0 2012					
DOP DOL Amendment Maplewood, NJ 07040 Prantz Dussels Maplewood, NJ 07040 Prantz Dussels Maplewood, NJ 07040 Essex Maplewood, NJ 07035	L EPA	☑ Initial	11	6 Midlan	d Avenue	e		a co	T & ZUIZ	11.5.1				
Dot	☐ DEP		City	State, Zip	Code									
Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) FACILITY INFORMATION	☑ DOL	☐ Amendme	nt N	(anlewood	d, NJ 070	40		hours,						
DCA	M DOH							#1 http://www.energine.com	Telephor	ne Number	7.			
FACILITY INFORMATION School (K - 12) Schoo		☐ Cancellation	on _	Santa Duc	ne ak		538	9 (4)	and the same		2			
Prantz Dussek	☐ DCA		1 1	rantz Dus						5.11-WA1	-1			
School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 9 Subcha					FACILI	TY INFORMA	TION		Time of Encility	(4)			-	
Subchapter 8 (Cleft Hank K-12) Street Address Stree	Name of facility w	here abatement is t	aking place	⊋ (3)					Scho	ol (K - 12)				
Street Address Stre									☐ Subc	napter 8 (Ot	her tha	n K-1	2)	
Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age	Frantz Dussek								☑ Other	(Private/Co	mmer			
County (6) County (7) Cou	Street Address								Bldgs			Did	- Aac	
County (6) Maplewood, NJ 07040 Essex ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg. Owner (6) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg. Owner (6) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg. Owner (6) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg. Owner (6) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg. Owner (6) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 10's Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-69-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 10's Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-69-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 10's Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Ober-Obescribe: Obescribe: Ober-Obescribe: Ob	116 Midland	Avenue							Square Feet	# of Floors	5	Blag	J. Age	
Maplewood, NJ 07040 Sesex		Trende	County	/ (6)						2 : : (h-i-	<u></u>	lichoo	1/	
Maple wood, NJ 07040 Essex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg. Owner (8) p/a Street Address City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Telephone Number 1 Telephone Number	City (0)						(State	use only)		Prior it being	y demo	maile(•)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg. Owner (8) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. Sireet Address City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Sireet Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State 107 Ryerson Road City, State 107 Ryerson Road City, State 108 Ryerson Road City	Maplewood,	NJ 07040						lama of Abatement (
Street Address City, State, Zip Code Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Non-friable procedure Non-friable proced	Name of Monitor	ing Firm Hired by Bl	dg. Owner	(8)		ASCM No.								
Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Title Phone Number 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Title City, State Tullytown, PA Date 3/14/2012	n/a						_		n, Inc.					
City, State, Zip Code					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				:a					
City, State, Zip Code Completed Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number					N.				ıa				-	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	City, State, Zip Co	ode							1.07025					
Phone Number Phon									10/033	License	Numb	er		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 3/24/2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)	Project Manager	for Monitoring Firm		Pho	ne Numbe	er				10.000				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 3/24/2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours- Describe: Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition Renovation Renovation Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Full Containment w/negative pressure Non-friable procedure Non-friable procedure Non-friable procedure Non-friable procedure Non-friable procedure Description of asbestos-containing material to be abated in facility (13) basement boiler room & bedroom Dack storage room Dack storage room Non-friable procedure Non-friable procedure Description of asbestos-containing material (ACM) Description of asbestos-containing material to be abated in facility (13) Page insulation Date Non-friable procedure Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc. NUDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center City, State Tullytown, PA Date 3/14/2012									itor					
3/24/2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours- Describe: Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition Renovation Full Containment w/negative pressure Amount Specify SF or O a a a C Location of asbestos-containing material to be abated in facility (13) Amount Specify SF or O a a a C Location of asbestos-containing material to be abated in facility (13) Yes No N/A N/A Disposal Date City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature	Scheduled Start I	Date (10)	Sched.	Completion	n Date (11)								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition Renovation Full Containment w/negative pressure Glovebag procedure Non-friable procedure			2/24/2	0012			1	The second secon			ene house have			
Secondary States Uning Variable Procedure City, State, Zip Code		D in Abstance					-	105 Rverson Ro	ad					
Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035	Occupancy Statu	s During Abatement	entire nerio	d of abater	nent.		110							
Describe: Cother-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035	Abatement	performed outside	of normal f	acility hours	S-									
Scope of Work (check all that apply)	Describe:_						-	Lincoln Park, N	J 07035					_
Demolition Renovation Full Containment Winegative Pressure Gloverage procedure	Comment of the Commen													bed triboets
Demolition	V = 110			20			ΠF	ıll Containment w/ne	gative pressure	Glove	bag pr	ocedu	ire	
Location of asbestos-containing material to be abated in facility (13) basement boiler room & bedroom back storage room bathroom closet No NJA Disposal Date Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Linc	☐ Demolition	5-3								☐ Non-	friable	proce	dure	
Location of asbestos-containing material to be abated in facility (13) basement boiler room & bedroom back storage room bathroom closet Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc. City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Completed by (Print or Type) Description of asbestos-containing material (ACM) Description of asbestos-containing material (ACM) Description of asbestos-containing material (ACM) Description of asbestos-containing (Specify SF or LF) Description of asbestos-containing material (ACM) Description of asbestos-containing (Specify SF or LF) Description of asbestos-containing material (ACM) Description of asbestos-containing (Specify SF or LF) Description of asbestos-containing material (ACM) Description of asbestos-containing material (A	$\times 3 \text{ sf or } >3$	3 If 3	The second second second second				<u> </u>					R	E	T_
asbestos-containing material to be abated in facility (13) basement boiler room & bedroom back storage room X pipe insulation X pipe insulati	Location o	of	Is location	n normally u	used solely Indial			L-stee containing			53	2000		100000
Abasement boiler room & bedroom Disposal Date Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Date Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Completed by (Print or Type) Disposal Date Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Completed by (Print or Type) Pipe insulation Completed by (Print or Type) Pipe insulation City, State City, State City, Signature City, Signature Conductor City, Signature City, Signature City, Signature Conductor City, Signature City, Signature Conductor City, Signature City, Signature City, Signature Conductor City, Signature Ci	asbestos-	containing	staff(12)	illarioc/ouc.		Descript	ion of as	spestos-containing		y SF or	5 S		3333	100000
basement boiler room & bedroom Dippe insulation Dippe insulation	material to abated in	facility (13)	AMERICAN	No	N/A	l lilatoria.	(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		LF)		725	i	р	_
basement boiler room & bedroom back storage room back storage room bathroom closet Variable Disposal Date Da							ation .		60 lf					
back storage room	basement boiler re	oom & bedroom			LX	-	1000000							
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc. City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Completed by (Print or Type) NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center City, State City, State Tullytown, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center Tullytown, PA Date 3/14/2012	back storage re	oom			I X									
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 1 yard Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center	bathroom clos	set			I X	pipe insula	ation				市	同		
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 1 yard Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center						-					市	厅		
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 1 yard Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center						Subje Varda a	F\Maste	Name of Registers	d Landfill					
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Disposal Date 3/26/2012 Tullytown, PA Date Cordana Luna 3/14/2012	Registered Wast	te Hauler					i vvasie	Tullytown Reso	ource & Recov	ery Center				
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Gordana Luna Date 3/14/2012		ation, inc.		-										
Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Gordana Luna 3/14/2012	City, State	NI 07035						Tullytown, PA						
Gordana Luna Treasurer Jordana Luna 3/14/2012			Title			Signature		Q1 Q		-	2012			
				er				Joraana Luna		3/14/	2012	_		

21629

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

Date of Notification (1)							Owner/Ope		اقار	1 11//	ET	77	S
03/15/2012					North B	runswick	TOD Asso	ciates, LL	· · · · · ·		5	11/3	
Agencies Notified		Notification	Туре		Street Ad	ddress Route 1	North	MAR	1 0	2012	///	111 .	
()EPA ()DOL		(X)Initial I		on	City, Sta	te, Zip Co	de			LUIL	Lacencer	//	
(x) DOH		() Cancel	led		Name of	Contact		ASPES	Direct		1	4	
()DCA				Mark Commence	Nimish	Patel		<u>l</u>			•	Î	
			(0)	FACILITY IN						The state of the s	The second second section	j	
Name of Facility Where Al North Brunswick TOD A					() Scho	Facility (4 ol (K-12) napter 8 () other than K	(-12)					
Street Address 2300 US Route 1			-				/ate & comn	mercial bld	5.0 7680	nes, etc.			
	(a)		T		Sq. Feet	23,000 \$	SF No.	of Floors:	1				
City (5) North Brunswick	County (6) Middlesex		County C (State Us			e: <u>28 ye</u> Use (prior	ears if being der	molished) \	Vacant	Bldg. (p	orior us	e Office	Bldg.)
Name of Monitoring Firm Health & Safety Services		Owner (8)	ASCM No 00117	0.				ame of Cor uperior Ab					
Street Address					Street Address 2 Henderson Drive Ste A								
318 12 th Street					2 Henderson Drive, Ste A City State, Zip Code								
City, State, Zip Code Hammonton, NJ 08037			City State, Zip Code West Caldwell, NJ 07006 Telephone Number License Numb										
Project Manager for Monit		Telephor	ne Numbe	er		Licens	e Numb	er	-				
Jim Proctor	roject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number 609-704-8850					(973) 808-1616 00411							
Scheduled Start Date (10) 3/26/2012) fig.	Scheduled 3/30/2012	Completion	Date (11)	ate (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Superior Abatement, Inc.								
Occupancy Status During () Facility Closed/Vacated () Abatement Performed	During Entire	heck only or Period of A	batement		Street Ac 2 Hende		ve, Ste. A						
(X) Other – Describe: Vac		,				te, Zip Co aldwell, N							
Source of Work (Check al	I that apply)							38709A - 222007	- 1				
(X) Demolition () Re (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF	or >260 LF A	CM)()SMF	Proj. (>25<1	60 SF or >10 <2	260 LF ACI	M) ()	Minor Proj.	(<25 SF or	<10 LF	ACM)		-1	
(X) Full Containment with Location of Asbestos-Con	Negative Pre	essure ()	Mini-Enclo	sure () Gloveba	g Procedu	re () No	n-triable Pro Amount (S	necify SE	r Asbest	Abater	ment Tv	aı. ne	
Material (ACM) in Facility	(13) Sole	ely by Maint./ ff? (12)	Custodial	systems insula VAT, or other	ation, surfa	cing,	, anodik (o	poun, c.	,	ST-MANS AND ST	•		
	NA		NO					C00 CF		Rem.	Rep.	Encap	Enclose
1 st Floor Kitchen	X			VAT				600 SF		^			
									The state of				
												-	-
Name of Reg. Waste Hau Service Transport Group		NJDEP Wa SW2117	ste Hauler I	D#	Cubic Yards of Waste			te Name of Reg. Landfill Minerva Landfill					
City, State New Castle, DE					Disp. Date 9000 Minerva Road Waynesburgh OH 44688					18			
Completed by (Print or Ty	pe)	Title			Signatur	e	7 .	//	Date	sourgn (JH 4400		
Nick Petrovski	r~/	President	10		//	1/1	1/100	no	03/15/	2012			
					110	in	11,00	C:\WORD	MYDO	CS\ASE	BESTOS	9/18	/00

1111-4414 SUB8, Check # 3908

Date of Notification	AND COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE			Na	me	of B	uilding	Owner / Operato	or (2)	O R II II	7				
Agencies Notified	3/14/12 Type Notific	ation	-					ersity	155 (1		LE ID	1			
EPA	Type Notific	alion				Add		nceton Univers	oitu E	A BACCBALL	on Did	11 4			
□ DEP	☐ Initia	ıl					& Zip		SILY E	A. Wacwill	an blug.	1			_
□ DOL	A	nded #7		2000	2000		a Zip i		WA	R 1 9 201	12 1111	1			
☑ DOH	100000	rgency		-			ontact	10044	-		life transfer	Talaska			
DCA DCA		cellation		10000				DE /	ASO	Western & State of Control of the Co		Telepho	ne i	umb	er
DON.	L Can	conation					rtego		ASBLS	100 (n	a l	1.8	2011		
NI	Al -t				FAC	CILI	TY INI	ORMATION	ta Viane		The same of	. į			
Name of Facility Wh			iace	(3)				Type of Facili		to vocamente compressió de la fil	a. Libertan marco.	, 25 25 25			
Princeton Univer Street Address	Sity - Jauv	VIII Hall				-		School (I		011 11 14	100 Fores	wa g			
										Other than K				5. 4	
Washington Roa										te & comme				etc.)	
Princeton Univer	sity Main (Y						Square Feet		# of Floors	В	Bldg. Ag	9		
City (5)		County (6)	C	our	ty C	ode	(7)				1				
Princeton		Mercer						Current Use ((Prior if	being demo	lished)				
								University							
Name of Monitoring		y Building Owr	ner (8	3)		AS	CM No	. Name of Aba	tement	Contractor (9)				
ATC Associates,	Inc.							AbateTech,							
Street Address								Street Address							
Bromley Corpora		3 Terri Lane,	Suit	e 1	2			PO Box 25							
City, State & Zip Co								City, State & 2	Zip Co	de					1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Burlington, NJ 08					- 0			Lumberton,	, NJ 0	8048					
Project Manager for	Monitoring F	Firm				Num	ber	Telephone Nu			License N	lumber			
Mike Keehn						800		609-265-210				0052	9		
Scheduled Start Dat 11/28/11	cheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Cor					e (11)	Name of OSH EMSL Analy		nitor					
Occupancy Status D		ment (Check or	AMERICAN I	0/1				Street Addres							
		During Entire P			Aha	teme	ent	108 Haddon							
		utside of Norm						City, State & 2		10					-
Describe:	chomica o	atolae of Home	ui 11	ouic				Westmont,							
Facility Occu	unied During	Abatement						westinont,	142 00	100					
Scope of Work (Che				_				and Margan - services				-			
Coope of Work (one	ok ali tilat aj	P13)							\boxtimes	Full Containr	ment with N	egative	Pres	sure	1
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	f		M	F	Reno	ovati	on			Mini-Enclosu		-9			
≥160 sf ≥260			H			olitic			hanned	Glove Bag P					
			ш			011110						-Friahle	Pro	-edu	ıre.
In	cation of		le	Lo	catio	nn n	1	Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Properties Description of Amount Abatem							
TAX STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	os-Containin	a				sed					(Specify	Aba	terrie	211L 1	ype
	erial (ACM)	9		Sole				Material (ACM) SE or LE)							
<u>TO B</u>	BE ABATED					e or		(i.e., thermal sy	ystems			اي	71	nc Ein	E
in	n Facility		Cus			taff?		insulation, surfac	ing, VA	AT		Remova	Repair	aps	응
G .	(13)			_	2)			or other miscella	aneous)		val	ai-	Encapsulate	Enclosure
1 st Floor Lobby			Yes		lo	N/A		Ceiling Plas	etor		395 SF			é	
Work Area #1	2		П	1	1		1	Ceiling Plas							
	oir 2)	1	H			H	-	The second secon			2,100 SF	-	Η	Η	H
Work Area #2 (Sta			H			H	-	Ceiling Plas		-	330 SF		H	H	H
Work Area #2 (Sta			H			H	-	Floor tile & N			100 SF		H	님	님
Work Area #2 (Sta			님			片	-	Ceiling Plas			330 SF		Щ	닏	닏
Work Area #2 (Sta	air 3)		님	12			-	Floor tile & N			100 SF		Щ	Ц	닏
1 st Floor Lobby			Ш	1				Floor tile & N			395 SF				Ш
Name of Registered	Waste Haul	er						Cubic Yards	Name	of Registere	d Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.						187	D No. 50	of Waste 20	TRRE	Landfill					
City, State								Disposal Date	City, S					-	
Lumberton, NJ								3/30/12		town, PA					
Completed By (Print or Type) Titl							Signature Date								
Gwen Trumbetti			Opp	s. C	oord.	(MA)	1			3/14/	12				

1	1	1	1	-44	14	SI	JB8
	-			-1-	44		

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)						Owner / Operato	or (2)	G E I W				
	3/14/12		Princ	cetoi	1 Univ	ersity	11531		1	111	1	
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notification		Stree	t Add	ress				1	11	and .	
⊠ EPA		1	Trus	tees	of Pri	nceton Univers	sity E.A. Mac	Millan Bldg20	12	\cup	2	Ť
☐ DEP [Initial				& Zip (1 1			- 1710A	1	
☑ DOL [Amended #7				n, NJ 0		1 1		1		Contract of the Contract of th	3
	Emergency	-			ontact		1 7	TENTHOU COLEGICA	elepho	ne N	lumb	er
	Cancellation				rtego,	P.F.	The state of the s	LICENSING	O.Op.i.o			
						ORMATION		1	ka 1 . SAN		-	
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is Taking I	Dlace (OILI	1 1141	Type of Facili	ity (A)				eresil	
Princeton Universit		lace (٥)			School (I						
Street Address	y - oadwiii i ali						oter 8 (Other tha	n K 12)				
0												
Washington Road								nmercial building			etc.)	
Princeton Universit						Square Feet	# of Flo	ors B	dg. Ag	е		
City (5)	County (6)	Co	unty	Code	(7)					-4347.000		
Princeton	Mercer					Current Use ((Prior if being d	emolished)				
						University						
Name of Monitoring Fir	m Hired by Building Ow	ner (8)		AS	CM No	Name of Aba	tement Contrac	tor (9)				
ATC Associates, Inc		(-)				AbateTech,		(0)				
Street Address						Street Address						
Bromley Corporate	Center 3 Terri Lane	Suite	12			PO Box 25						
City, State & Zip Code		, 04.10				City, State & 2	Zin Code					
Burlington, NJ 0801	16					Lumberton,						
Project Manager for Mo		Teler	ohone	Num	her	Telephone Nu		License No	ımher			
Mike Keehn	officing i iiii		386-		ibei	609-265-210		Licerise IV	0052	0		
Control of Annal State of Carlot of Annal Annal Annal State of Carlot	10) Cabadulad Ca	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		NONCO ENGLIS	15				0032	.5		
Scheduled Start Date (11/28/11	10) Scheduled Co	3/30		te (1)	Name of OSH EMSL Analy						
	ing Abatement (Check of				4.1	Street Addres	SS					
Facility Closed	Vacated During Entire	Period	of Ab	atem	ent	108 Haddon	n Ave.					
Abatement Per	formed Outside of Norn	nal Ho	urs			City, State & 2	Zip Code			-		
Describe:						Westmont,	NJ 08108					
Facility Occupie	ed During Abatement											
Scope of Work (Check						a la						
							Full Con	tainment with Ne	gative	Pres	sure	•
\ \geq ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		\bowtie	Rer	novati	on		Mini-End	closure				
≥160 sf ≥260 lf		Ħ	Der	nolitio	n		Glove Ba	ag Procedures				
			1178556		23.75		The state of the s	mpted and Non-	Friable	Pro	cedu	ire
Loca	tion of	le	Locat	ion	T	Description		Amount				уре
	Containing		nally l			Asbestos-Cont		(Specify	Abe	iteiii	5111 1	ype
	al (ACM)		olely l			Material (AC		SF or LF)			_	
	ABATED		tenan			(i.e., thermal sy		0. 0. 2. /	고	- 71	l in	g
	acility	Custo	odial S	Staff?		insulation, surfac	ing, VAT		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(1	(3)		(12)			or other miscella			ova	air.	sula	Sur
7.		Yes	No	N/A					-		te	Φ.
Room #369		П		П	-	Floor tile & N	Mastic	1,400 SF		П	П	П
Room #365		IFI	X	Ħ		Floor tile & N		1,250 SF		Ħ	Ħ	I
Room #377		H	X	H		Floor tile & N		324 SF	Ø	H	H	H
Room #361		H		H		Floor tile & N		1,350 SF		H	H	H
Room #375		H	X	H		Floor tile & N		675 SF		Ħ	H	H
Room #359		H	X	H		Floor tile & N		324 SF		H	井	H
Name of Registered W	acta Haular	للا	- Control of the Cont	DEB	Waste		Name of Regis			Ш	Ш	
Name of Registered W	aste naulei				D No.	of Waste	Name of Negis	stered Landilli				
AbateTech, Inc.		1	1.0	187		20	TRRF Landf	ill	. 02			
City, State Lumberton, NJ						Disposal Date 3/30/12	City, State Tullytown, P	PA .				
Completed By (Print or	Tyne)		Titl	6	410 Ite se	Signature	1 -	arrand fi	Date			
Gwen Trumbetti	1,400)				oord.	111	A		3/14	140		
Caron Trumbetti				۵. د	Joru.	WILL	1		3/14	112		

1111-4414 SUB8 Check #

Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building		or (2) (2) (2)	11.77				
3/14/12		Princeton Unive	ersity						
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street Address			DI.				
□ DEP □ Initial		City, State & Zip C		sity E.A. MacMilla					
		Princeton, NJ 0		MAR 19	2012	41			
I (Second Control of C		Name of Contact	0044		T	elephone Number			
	Y 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Robert Ortego,	P.E.	ACPLOTOS COM	9710				
		FACILITY INF		ASPLATOS COM HISTORIA	TOL &				
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Taking Place (3		Type of Faci	lity (4)					
Princeton University - Jadw		,	School (
Street Address			Subchar	oter 8 (Other than K-	12)	Test of			
Washington Road			Other (i.	e. private & commer	cial building	s, homes, etc.)			
Princeton University Main C			Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. Age			
City (5)	County (6) Cor	unty Code (7)							
Princeton	Mercer			(Prior if being demol	ished)				
			University		and the second second				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Building Owner (8)	ASCM No.		tement Contractor (9)				
ATC Associates, Inc.			AbateTech						
Street Address	Towilone Cuite	40	Street Addre	SS					
Bromley Corporate Center 3 City, State & Zip Code	Terri Lane, Suite	12	PO Box 25 City, State &	Zin Code					
Burlington, NJ 08016			Lumberton						
Project Manager for Monitoring F		hone Number	Telephone N	umber	License No	umber			
Mike Keehn		386-8800	609-265-21	VANOTE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE		00529			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 11/28/11	Scheduled Completio 3/30		Name of OSI EMSL Anal						
Occupancy Status During Abater		one) Street Address							
Facility Closed/Vacated I			108 Haddo			***			
Abatement Performed Ou	itside of Normal Hou	ırs	City, State &	12/					
Describe: Facility Occupied During	Abatamant		Westmont,	NJ 08108					
Scope of Work (Check all that ap									
Coope of Work (Greek all that ap	P1 y)			Full Contains	nent with Ne	egative Pressure			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Renovation		Mini-Enclosu	re	*			
≥160 sf ≥260 lf		Demolition		Glove Bag Pi					
			THE STATE OF THE S			Friable Procedure			
		ocation	Description			Abatement Type			
		ally Used	Asbestos-Con Material (A		(Specify SF or LF)				
		enance or	(i.e., thermal s		o. o. E. ,	2 n n n			
			nsulation, surface			Enclosure Encapsular Repair			
, a	Yes	(12) No N/A	or other miscell	aneous)		Enclosure Encapsulate Repair			
	res	NO INA							
Room 380 A			Floor tile & r	nastic	100 SF				
Room 380 B			Floor tile & I	Vlastic	68 SF				
		NUDED W	0.11.1/	10 (0)	11 160 /	بالالاللا			
Name of Registered Waste Haule	er	NUDEP Waste Hauler ID No.	of Waste	Name of Registere	d Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.		18750	20	TRRF_Landfill					
City, State		-	Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ			3/30/12	Tullytown, PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)			Signature)	, 1		Date			
Gwen Trumbetti	14	Opps. Coord.	Sw	CF		3/14/12			

1111-4414	SUB8
Check #	

No west				.C. 8:60 and			Spires or g			
Date of Notification (1)	N	ame o	f Building	Owner / Operato	r(2)/0 /=	I NA TO MAKE	1			
3/14/12	P	rince	ton Univ							
Agencies Notified Type Notification	C. 11 C. C. 11		ddress							
⊠ EPA				inceton Univers	sity E.A. Ma	cMillan Bldg.		070 - T		
DEP Initial			ate & Zip		MAR 19	1 2012				
□ DOL □ Amended #6	Table 1		ton, NJ			1 7	elepho	no N	umbe	0.5
☑ DOH ☐ Emergency ☑ DCA ☐ Cancellation			f Contact		A3618168 C.C	Kilifil &	elebno	ne n	umbe	31
□ Cancellation	K	neao	Ortego	, P.E.	ASALSTOS CO LICENSI	NG LI	1			
			LITY IN	FORMATION		the same of the sa	ğ			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta				Type of Facili						
Princeton University – Jadwin Hal	l			School (I			8.187			
Street Address					ter 8 (Other th					
Washington Road						mmercial building			tc.)	
Princeton University Main Campus				Square Feet	# of Flo	oors	ldg. Ag	е		
City (5) County	/ (6) Coui	nty Co	de (7)							
Princeton Me	ercer				(Prior if being	demolished)				
				University						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildi	ng Owner (8)		ASCM N		tement Contra	actor (9)				
ATC Associates, Inc.				AbateTech,						
Street Address				Street Addres	SS					
Bromley Corporate Center 3 Terri	Lane, Suite 1	12		PO Box 25						
City, State & Zip Code				City, State &						
Burlington, NJ 08016	TT 1 L	N		Lumberton,		License N	umbor	-	_	-
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Mike Keehn	Teleph 609-38			Telephone No 609-265-210		License iv	0052	o o		
	led Completion	AT THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	The second second	Name of OSH			0002		_	
11/28/11	3/30/1	12		EMSL Analy	ytical	•				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C				Street Addres						
Facility Closed/Vacated During B			ement	108 Haddor			-			
Abatement Performed Outside o	t Normai Hour	S		City, State & 2						
Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatem	ant.			Westmont,	NJ 08108					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	ICIT	77 7 7 7 7 7 7								
Scope of vvork (Check all that apply)					Full Co	ntainment with N	egative	Pres	sure	,
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	\boxtimes	Renov	vation		Maria Maria	nclosure	- 3			
≥160 sf ≥260 lf		Demo			Glove I	Bag Procedures				
Z = 100 0: = 200 ::						empted and Non	-Friable	e Pro	cedu	re
Location of	ls Lo	ocation	1	Description	n of	Amount	Aba	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing	Norma			Asbestos-Con		(Specify				
Material (ACM)		lely by		Material (A		SF or LF)	_	ľ	ш	m
TO BE ABATED	Mainte		0.007955.2	(i.e., thermal sy			den	Re	cap	ncl
in Facility (13)		มลา	all ?	or other miscella			Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(10)			N/A	or outer timedom	anoodoj		<u> </u>		ate	ਰ
1 st Floor Lobby				Ceiling Plas	ster	395 SF				
Work Area #1				Ceiling Pla	ster	2,100 SF				
Work Area #2 (Stair 2)				Ceiling Pla	ster	330 SF				
Work Area #2 (Stair 2)				Floor tile & N	/lastic	100 SF				
Work Area #2 (Stair 3)				Ceiling Pla	ster	330 SF				
Work Area #2 (Stair 3)			7	Floor tile & N		100 SF				
1 st Floor Lobby			X	Floor tile & N	/lastic	395 SF				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJD	EP Waste er ID No.		Name of Reg	gistered Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.			8750	20	TRRF Land	Hill				
City, State			=5	Disposal Date	City, State			W_W/15		
Lumberton, NJ				1 /	Taranta de la constantina della constantina dell					
				(3/30/12)	Tullytown,	PA	Date			

1111-4414 SUB8 Check #

Date of Notification	(1)						Owner / Operato	r (2)	E G	S // N/	Eli	P. 10	1 E	
	3/14/12			Princ	cetor	1 Unive	ersity				15 11	111	7.	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific	ation		Stree			ceton Univers	sity E.A.	MacMillar	ı Blda.		College College College College Mer Transference	7	
☐ DEP	☐ Initia	nl				& Zip C	The second secon	U.		9 2012		11		
☑ DOL		nded #6		772		1, NJ 0		1 1			hrana	-1		
☑ DOH	100 mm	rgency				ontact				T	elephoi	ne N	umb	er
□ DCA		cellation				rtego,	P.E.	,	ASSESTOS	CONTRO MSING				
				FΔ	CILI	TY INF	ORMATION	er we refer	NATIONAL PROPERTY.		Berger opposite Selver	مُنعت	į.	
Name of Facility W	here Ahatem	ent is Taking P	lace (VILI	1 1141	Type of Facili	tv (4)		- Alabama	****	255.00	\$1 e	
Princeton Univer			iacc (٥,			School (F					ipsur	·)	
Street Address	iony oddi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							er than K-1	2)				
Washington Roa	d						The state of the s		& commerci		s, home	es, e	tc.)	
Princeton Univer		Samnue					Square Feet		of Floors		dg. Age			
City (5)	isity waiii C	County (6)	ICC	ounty	Code	(7)					- 5 - 5			
Princeton		Mercer	100	Junty	oouc	(,)	Current Use (Prior if he	ing demolis	hed)				
Princeton		Mercer					University	1 1101 11 00	ing demone	incu)				
Name of Manitorina	Firm Hirad b	ay Building Own	or (9)	\	TAC	CM No.		tomont Co	entractor (0)					
Name of Monitoring ATC Associates,		by Building Owi	iei (o)	AS	CIVI NO.	AbateTech,	Inc.	officiación (9)					
Street Address Bromley Corpora	ate Center	3 Terri Lane.	Suite	12			Street Addres PO Box 25	SS						
City, State & Zip Co						-	City, State & 2	Zip Code				340		1000
Burlington, NJ 0							Lumberton,		18					
Project Manager for	r Monitoring I	Firm		phone			Telephone Nu	umber		License N				
Mike Keehn				386-			609-265-210)7			0052	9		
Scheduled Start Da 11/28/1		Scheduled Cor		on Da 0/12	te (11	1)	Name of OSF EMSL Analy		r					
Occupancy Status I		ment (Check o			/		Street Addres							
		During Entire P			atem	ent	108 Haddor	ı Ave.						
Abatement	Performed C	utside of Norm	al Ho	urs			City, State & 2	Zip Code						
Describe:							Westmont,	NJ 08108	8					
	upied During	Abatement												
Scope of Work (Ch	eck all that a	pply)												
									II Containm		egative	Pres	sure	1
≥3 sf or ≥3			\boxtimes		novati	2000/03			ni-Enclosure					
≥160 sf ≥26	O If			Der	molitio	on			ove Bag Pro					
									n-Exempte					-
	ocation of			Locat			Description			Amount	Aba	tem	ent T	ype
	tos-Containir	ng		mally			Asbestos-Con Material (A			Specify F or LF)				
	terial (ACM) BE ABATED			Solely ntenar		. [(i.e., thermal sy		3	r or Lr)	א	_	Enc	ᄪ
	n Facility			odial		arrive to	nsulation, surfac				em	Repair	aps	Iclo
	(13)		NOT THE TOTAL	(12)			or other miscella				Remova	ar.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A						-		te	U
Room #369			П		П		Floor tile & N	/lastic	1,	400 SF				
Room #365			Ī		T	1	Floor tile & N	/lastic	1.	250 SF				
Room #377			n		Ī		Floor tile & N	/lastic	3	24 SF				
Room #361			Ħ		T		Floor tile & N	/lastic	1,	350 SF				
Room #375	F		П		TĦ		Floor tile & N			75 SF		П		
Room #359			П	M	TH	1	Floor tile & N	The state of the s		24 SF		П	П	П
Name of Registered	d Waste Hau	ler		_	IDEP	Waste	Cubic Yards		Registered	The second second	Kund			
				100000	auler l	ID No.	of Waste	TRRF L	_					
AbateTech, Inc.					10/	^{'50} _	Dianagal Data			X		-	-	
City, State Lumberton, NJ						7	Disposal Date 3/30/12	City, Star						
Completed By (Prin	t or Type)			Tit		1	Signature	11			Date			
Gwen Trumbetti				Op	ops. (Coord.	-W	14)			3/14	/12		

Moch

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1109-4387

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 3/14/12 **Princeton University** Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Trustees of Princeton University E.A. MacMillan Bidto. \boxtimes **EPA** DEP Initial City, State & Zip Code DOL X Amended #5 Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Contact & Telephone Number X DOH Emergency Cancellation DCA Robert Ortego, P.E. **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Princeton University - Firestone Library Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) One Washington Road # of Floors Blda. Age Square Feet City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Princeton Mercer University Library Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. ATC Associates, Inc. AbateTech, Inc. Street Address Street Address PO Box 25 Bromley Corporate Center 3 Terri Lane, Suite 12 City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 Lumberton, NJ 08048 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number License Number Telephone Number 00529 Mike Keehn 609-386-8800 609-265-2107 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10/17/11 3/30/12 EMSL Analytical Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 108 Haddon Ave. Abatement Performed Outside of Normal-Hours City, State & Zip Code Describe: Westmont, NJ 08108 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Renovation ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Demolition Glove Bag Procedures ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Description of Amount Abatement Type Location of Is Location Asbestos-Containing (Specify Normally Used Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) SF or LF) Solely by Encapsulate Material (ACM) Enclosure Remova Repair Maintenance or (i.e., thermal systems TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT in Facility or other miscellaneous) (12)Yes Floor tile & Mastic (NF Removal) 400 SF Work Area #1 Level A No N/A Floor tile & Mastic 39,600 SF Work Area #1 & #2 Level A X 4,500 LF Work Area #1 & #2 Level A Pipe/Fitting Insulation X Joint Compound & drywall 8,500 SF Work Area #1 & #2 Level A Work Area #3 Level A X Pipe/Fitting Insulation 100 LF 1,780 SF Floor tile & Mastic Work Area #4 Level B 1.063 SF M Floor tile & Mastic Work Area #1 Level 1A Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Hauler ID No. of Waste TRRF Landfill 18750 14 AbateTech, Inc. City, State City, State Disposal Date 3/30/12 Ťullytown, PA Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Signature Date Title Opps. Coord. Gwen Trumbetti 3/14/12

1109-4387

Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti	Title Opps. Coord.	ignature		Date 3/14/	12					
Lumberton, NJ	A-	3/30/12 Tullytown, P	'A	In .						
City, State		isposal Date City, State	Variation of the Control of the Cont							
AbateTech, Inc.	Hauler ID No. of 18750	f Waste TRRF Landf	ill							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Waste C		stered Landfill							
	HHH					T				
	HHH		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		TH	Ħ	Ħ			
Level A Lievator Louby	H H H		100 01	十十	H	T	Ħ			
Level A Elevator Lobby		e & Mastic (Full Containment)	450 SF		$\neg \vdash$	7	П			
in Facility Cus	todial Staff? ins	sulation, surfacing, VAT r other miscellaneous)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	Solely by ntenance or ((i.e., thermal systems	GI OI LI)	Re	R	nca	Enc			
		Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	(Specify SF or LF)			ш				
	Location		Amount	Abat	emer	nt Ty	уре			
≥160 sf ≥260 lf	Demolition		ag Procedures mpted and Non	-Friable	Proce	edur	re			
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Renovation	Full Con Mini-End	tainment with No Blosure	egative I	Press	ure				
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)										
Facility Occupied During Abatement		wesumont, NJ 08108								
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hobescribe:	ours	City, State & Zip Code Westmont, NJ 08108								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Reriod		108 Haddon Ave.					-			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only or		Street Address								
	0/12 /									
Mike Keehn Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Complet	ion Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor		00529						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tele	phone Number	Telephone Number	License N							
Burlington, NJ 08016		Lumberton, NJ 08048								
Bromley Corporate Center 3 Terri Lane, Suit City, State & Zip Code	e 12	PO Box 25 City, State & Zip Code	7.							
Street Address										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8 ATC Associates, Inc.	ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AbateTech, Inc. Street Address									
Name of Manitoring Firm Hirad by Duilding Owner //	B) ACCM No	University Library	tor (9)	Walter State of the State of th						
Princeton Mercer		Current Use (Prior if being de	emolished)							
City (5) County (6) C	ounty Code (7)			1000						
One washington road		Square Feet # of Floor		ldg. Age		-/	-			
Street Address One Washington Road		Subchapter 8 (Other that Other (i.e. private & com		as home	es, etc	c.)				
Princeton University – Firestone Library		School (K-12)	n K 12)							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place		Type of Facility (4)								
	FACILITY INFO	RMATION	28 to 100	1 10 more May-	1 AP		-			
DCA Cancellation	Robert Ortego, P.	.E		. 119 0000000			i			
□ DOH □ Emergency	Name of Contact		Actication Ville In	Felenhor	e Nu	mbe	er			
□ DEF □ IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Princeton, NJ 085	544	and the latest and th		O. P. C.					
│ ☑ EPA │ □ DEP │ □ Initial	City, State & Zip Coo	eton University E.A. Mac	Willan Bldg 20	11/2						
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Address		war a.g. 20	112						
3/14/12	Princeton Univers				45					
Date of Notification (1)	Name of Building Ov	wner / Operator (2)	Us IS II W	5	111					

State of New Jersey 1107-4333 SUB8 NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check # 3943 (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	:/15/12		Nam Kea	e o	f Building	Owner / Operato	or (2)	IVEN	31			
	pe Notification		Stree	et A	ddress vis Ave	Hrà		0 0010	100			
The state of the s	✓ Initial		1971	-00/00 A-00	ate & Zip		MAR 1	9 2012	1			
DOL [Amended #	2.00			, NJ 07		1	1	1			
□ DOH [Emergency		Nam	e o	f Contac		ASBLE 108 C		elenho	ne N	umb	er
□ DCA [Cancellation		Micl	nae	el Devita	ı	LICEN	5446				
			F/	CI	LITY IN	FORMATION		as investigated the second				
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking F	lace (3					lity (4)	and the state of t	apple Val			
Kearny High Schoo						School (
Street Address							oter 8 (Other th					
336 Devon Street								mmercial building			tc.)	
						Square Feet	# of Flo	oors	dg. Ag	е		
City (5)	County (6)	Co	unty	Co	de (7)					((-)		
Kearny	Hudson					A STORY OF THE STORY OF THE STORY	(Prior if being	demolished)				
				_		School			G/20352-			
Name of Monitoring Fir Briggs Environmen	m Hired by Building Ow	ner (8)			ASCM N	n. Name of Aba AbateTech	atement Contra . Inc.	actor (9)				
Street Address						Street Addre					V.3	
3 Crosswicks Stree	t					PO Box 25		200				
City, State & Zip Code						City, State &						
Bordentown, NJ 08		T				Lumberton		Tri N	-			-
Project Manager for Mo Mike Hoodak	-	609-	298-	-55	The state of the s	Telephone N 609-265-21	07	License Nu	0052	29		
Scheduled Start Date (4/6/12	10) Scheduled Co	mpletion 12/3			(11)	Name of OS EMSL Anal						
Occupancy Status Duri	ing Abatement (Check o	nly on	e)	nate	ement	Street Addre	ss					
	formed Outside of Norm				Jillonic	City, State &						
	orking Double Shifts		u. u			Westmont,	7.					
	ed During Abatement					1						
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)			allSe								
		-	200		100		<u></u>	ontainment with Ne	gative	Pres	sure	1
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		\bowtie			vation			nclosure				
≥160 sf ≥260 lf			De	mc	lition			Bag Procedures xempted and Non-	Friable	Dro	codu	ıra
Lance	tion of	lo	Loca	tio	2	Descriptio		Amount		atem	-	
	Containing	Norr				Asbestos-Cor		(Specify	7100	I		T
	al (ACM)		olely			Material (A	CM)	SF or LF)	200.00		ш	_
	ABATED	Main				(i.e., thermal s			Rer	R	пса	nc
	acility I3)	Cust	odiai (12)		аπ?	insulation, surfa or other miscel			Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	10)	Yes	No		N/A	or other misser	idileodo)		<u>n</u>		ate	9
				1					F.7			
Boiler Room						Breeching N	laterial	1,090 SF		片		H
		Н		1			<u> </u>		井	H	H	ዙ
		Ц	Щ	+					井	H	H	H
		H	Н	+	H				井	H	Η	ዙ
		H	H		<u> </u>				H	H	믐	ዙ
Name of Desistered W	lasta Haular	Ш		ID	□ EP Wast	e Cubic Yards	Name of Rec	gistered Landfill	ЦЦ	Ш	Ш	
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler				er ID No.		Name of Reg	gistered Landilli				
AbateTech, Inc.			1000	87		10	TRRF Land	dfill				
City, State Lumberton, NJ						Disposal Date 12/31/12	City, State Tullytown,	ΡΔ				
Completed By (Print or	Tyne)		IT	itle	7.11.11.22	Signature	, any count,	• • •	Date			_
Gwen Trumbetti	1,100)				s. Coord		10/1A		3/15	/12		

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Check # 5131 2012-51 ALORNA B & G proj. #: Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 0 3 /1 2 /1 2 Park Willow LLC MAR 1 9 2012 Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified 500 International Drive North - Suite 345 X EPA Initial ☐ DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment Mount Olive, NJ 07828 DOL Telephone Number Name of Contact DOH. Cancellation Glenn Muleucis ☐ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Alorna Coat Corp. /Tootsie Roll Building Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. Street Address Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors 1516 -1532 Park Avenue County Code (7) County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (State use only) City (5) commercial building to be demo'd Hudson Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Hoboken Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 0378 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. Scheduled Start Date (10) Street Address May 18, 2012 March 26, 2012 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) City, State, Zip Code ☑ Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Describe: Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Renovation □ Demolition Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf E $\square > 3 \text{ sf or } > 3 \text{ lf}$ E Is location normally used solely е е n n Amount m Description of asbestos-containing p C by maintenance/custodial Location of (Specify SF or C 0 a asbestos-containing staff(12) material (ACM) ٧ material to be abated in facility (13) N/A Yes No PLEASE SEE ATTACHED PLEASE SEE ATTACHED Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center Registered Waste Hauler 19563 B & G Restoration, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA 3/26/12 - 5/18/12

Signature

Gordana Luna

Date

3/12/2012

Lincoln Park, NJ 07035

Completed by (Print or Type)

Gordana Luna

Title

Treasurer

State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) 2012-51 Spina B & G proj. #: Check # 51335 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) $0 \ 3 \ / \ 1 \ 2 \ / \ 1 \ 2$ Park Willow LLC MAAD Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address **⊠** EPA 500 International Drive North - Suite 345 Initial DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment DOL Mount Olive, NJ 07828 Telephone Number Name of Contact DOH Cancellation DCA Glenn Muleucis **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Spina Auto Body Shop Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors 1500 - 1504 Park Avenue County (6) County Code (7) City (5) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Auto Body Shop to be demo'd Hudson Hoboken Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) B & G Restoration, Inc. n/a Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 973-696-6869 0378 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address May 18, 2012 March 26, 2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road ☑ Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Glovebag procedure Full Containment w/negative pressure Demolition Renovation Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 3 sf or > 3 lfE Is location normally used solely Ε e Location of e n by maintenance/custodial Amount n Description of asbestos-containing m asbestos-containing p C staff(12) (Specify SF or 0 С material (ACM) material to be a a LF) ٧ abated in facility (13) No N/A p Yes е 3000 sf X Black tar Roof above 2nd Floor M 100 sf Parapet & Wall tar Roof Parapets 4000 sf X Black shingle/black tar 2nd fl apts & 1st fl roofs Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center 19563 25 cubic yards B & G Restoration, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State 3/26/12 - May 18, 2012 Tullytown, PA Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Signature Date Completed by (Print or Type) Title Gordana Luna 3/12/2012 Gordana Luna Treasurer

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check # 5132 2012-51 Macy's B & G proj. #: Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 10 13 1/1 2 1/1 12 Park Willow LLC Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified 500 International Drive North - Suite 345 Initial City, State, Zip Code DEP Amendment Mount Olive, NJ 07828 DOL Telephone Number Name of Contact DOH Cancellation Glenn Muleucis ☐ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial Macy's Department Store Bldgs./Homes, etc. Street Address Bldg. Age # of Floors Square Feet 1503 Willow Avenue County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) (State use only) Vacant store to be demo'd Hudson Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Hoboken ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address n/a Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number 0378 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. Scheduled Start Date (10) Street Address May 18, 2012 March 26, 2012 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) City, State, Zip Code ☑ Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Describe: Other-Describe: _ Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure Renovation Non-friable procedure □ Demolition Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf E 3 sf or > 3 IfΕ e Is location normally used solely n n Amount m Description of asbestos-containing p ¢ by maintenance/custodial Location of (Specify SF or 0 asbestos-containing staff(12) material (ACM) LF) V p material to be abated in facility (13) N/A Yes No X 5000 sf / 30 sf black roof mat/tar on fiberglass debris M Roof / North side Roof 20 sf grey fibrous board Elevator Room 1500 sf Black floor tile 冈 100 lf / 4 lf South Side & SW Corner Upper Level pipe insulation 1st fl SE corner/SW corner Upper Level 140 lf transite flues Name of Registered Landfill Bldg from Grade to Roof Cubic Yards of Waste Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler 35 cubic yards 19563 B & G Restoration, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA 3/26/12 - 5/18/12 Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Date Signature Gordana Luna 3/12/2012 Title Completed by (Print or Type) Treasurer

Gordana Luna

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Non Sub 8

B & G proj. #: 2012-32 A

Check # 5134

					1401	Loub	0	1 - Albertone	to the second second second		1871,5-1			
Date of Notification	(1)	Nar	ne of Build	ling Owne	r/Operator (2	2)	1 17-1 17-1	/		C AM PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF	j			
0 3 1/1 6	J/ <u> 1 2 </u>	ll St	Clare's I	lealth Sy	stem			G E		ER	1			
Agencies Notified	Type Notificatio		et Addres				lini		** ****	$\neg uu$				
☐ EPA	✓ Initial		5 Pocono	Road				יחני	1 0 0040			9		
☐ DEP			, State, Zi				į i		LUIZ	12				
DOL	☐ Amendm	ent I	Denville,	NJ 0783	4									
M DOH			ne of Cont				Form	401	Telephon	e Number				
☐ DCA	☐ Cancellat	ion	Duose Vos	. Hook			the state of the s	•						
			Drew Var						-1		-	=		
			e and the second second	FACI	LITY INFOR	MATION		1=	(E 30	(4)	~			
Name of facility wh	ere abatement is	taking plac	e (3)					Тур	e of Facility	(4) ol (K - 12)				
St Clare's Healt	h System								Subch	apter 8 (C	ther th	an K-	12)	
Street Address	II System								Other	(Private/C	ommer			
										/Homes, e		Blo	lg. Ag	
25 Pocono Roa	d, Wing 4-C (S					1 2	1 0 1 (7)	So	uare Feet	# 01 1100	15	Dic	9.719	_
City (5)		County	y (6)				nty Code (7) e use only)	-	urrent Use (F	rior if beir	a dem	olishe	d)	_
D 111 NI 0	7024	Morr	ie			(Otal	c use omy		ospital	nor ii boii	.g uo		_,	
Denville, NJ 0					ASCM No.	=' -	Name of Abatemen						2250	
				1	017		B & G Restorat	tion, Ir	ic.					
Total Solution	Environmental				017		Street Address							
22 Columbia R	oad						105 Ryerson R	oad						
City, State, Zip Coo			*******				City, State, Zip Cod	e						
Morristown, N							Lincoln Park,	NJ 070)35				-	
Project Manager fo			Pho	one Numb	er		Telephone Number			License	Numb	er		
			97	3-998-93	348		973-696-6869			0378				_
Ben Waer Scheduled Start Da	ate (10)	Sched.	Completio				Name of OSHA Mo							
		5/21/2	012				B & G Restora Street Address	ttion, i	nc.				_	
3/26/2012 Occupancy Status	During Abotomor	5/31/2					105 Ryerson R	oad						
	d/vacated during			ment.			City, State, Zip Coo					_		
Abatement p	erformed outside	of normal fa	acility hour	s-			Only, Otato, Esp ove							
- Deceribe:							Lincoln Park,	NJ 07	035					
Scope of Work (c		La contraction de la contracti												
Demolition		Renovation				⊠ F	ull Containment w/r	negativ	e pressure	☐ Glove	ebag pr	oced	ure	
						1 To	/lini-enclosure	J	5	□ Non-	friable	proce	dure	
>3 sf or >3 l	<u> </u>	≥160 sf or ≥	normally	used solel	ul —						TR	R	E	T
Location of	-4-inlan	by mainte	nance/cus	todial		intion of a	sbestos-containing		Amount		e m	e	n	E n
asbestos-co material to b		staff(12)				ial (ACM)	abeatos-containing	2	(Specify	SF or	0	a	a	C
abated in fa	cility (13)	Yes	No	N/A					LF)		v e	i	р	-
4th Floor Wing	4-C SDS			1 X	pipe insu	ulation			22 lf					
4th Floor Wing					pipe insu				3 fittings					
-til i looi walig					1									
					1									
Registered Waste	Hauler		P Hauler	ID# (Cubic Yards	of Waste	Name of Register	red Lar	dfill	Cont				- Teles
B & G Restorat	tion, Inc.	195			1 yard		Tullytown Res	source	& Recover	y Center				
City, State	0.50.5			Disposal	Date 2 - 5/31/12		City, State Tullytown, PA	Δ						
Lincoln Park,		Carrie .		3/20/1.	Signature					Date				
Completed by (Pri		Title Treasure	r		J.gatart	3	Gordana Luni	z			2012			

MO State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:20/N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12) Date of Notification (1): Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Paterson Public Schools 03/15/12 Type Notification Street Address: Agencies 2012 Notified 200 Sheridan Avenue City, State, Zip Code: □ Amended M EPA Paterson, NJ 07502 Amendment#: ASBESTOS CONTROL □ DEP Telephone Number Name of Contact: □ Emergency DOL DOL (including Chris justification) DOH DO ☐ Cancellation □DCA **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3): Type of Facility (4): School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address: 55 Clinton Street ☐ Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) County Code (7): City/ (5): County (6): Square Feet: # of Floors: 07502 Passaic County Paterson Bldg. Age Current Use: School Name of Abatement Contractor (9): ASCM No .: Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner: People's Environmental, Inc. Envirocare Enterprises, Inc Street Address: Street Address: 22 Rutgers Street, Suite B1 358 Broadway City, State, Zip Code: City, State, Zip Code: Newark, NJ 07104 New York, NY 10002 Telephone No.: License No.: Telephone No.: Project Manager for Monitoring Firm: 2126934050 Dipo H. Aka-Bashorun (973) 485-4000 01017 Name of OSHA Monitor: Scheduled Completion Date (11): Start Date (10): AmeriSci 03/22/12 04/6/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address: 117 East 30th Street Facility Closed/vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code: ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours New York, New York, 10016 Describe: □ Other Describe: Scope of Work (Check all that apply): ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure Renovation

Demolition ☐ Mini-Enclosure $\square \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ $\ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$ ☐ Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Description of

Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Use Ma	d Sole intena ustodi Staff: (12)	ly by nce/ al/	(i.e., the	Containing ermal syste urfacing, her misce		(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulat	Enclosure
(15)	Yes	No	N/A									-
1 st floor		X		VAT			200	00 SQ	X			-
Name of Registered Waste Hau Newark Carting	l ıler:		NJDE 4506	EP Waste Hauler	· ID No.:	Cubic Yards of Waste: 10		ne of Regis ytown Re.			ll:	1
City, State: Newark NJ 07102 / Environmental Services Inc.	Prime	Disp	osal Dat	e:	Na.	City, State: Tullytown, PA						
Completed By: Uju Obiorah			Title: Project Manager			ature: vocerre		Date: 03/15/12				

* Amend # 3 New work added

new check#3669.

New work o	dded	NO	OTIFICA (Pur	ATION C	OF ASBES NJAC 8:6	TOS ABAT 0 and 12:1	EMENT 20)	and the first of the same of t	و در او	$$ ρ_c	ge	10. I	_	
Date of Notification (1) 3-16-2012			1		Building Ow Iniversity	/ner/Operat	or (2)	C E	1 W		N	100		
_ -	Type Notification PA				dress Iorris Ave	i		MAD 1	0 001		1			
DEP DEP	Amended Amendment #		1		e, Zip Code NJ 0708		1 1	MAH	9 201	2		Andrew Services		
X DOH	justification)	cluding	1	ame of 0	Contact . Puno		A.	SHEETOS-CO	Tele	nhone Numb	er	7.5		
☐ DCA L					ITY INFOR	MATION	-	4 (5 (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	P. L.	The state of the s	J	é		
Name of Facility Where Ab Green Lane Building Street Address	atement is Taking , Kean Campu	Place (3) s (sched	duled	for der	molition)	-0.0	S S	chool (K-12 ubchapter 8	:) 3 (Othe	r than K-12)	නය ුහැරි මෙය ුහැරි	nas I	nome	s
	e., & Green Lan	e Ave.					1101	tc.)		Floors	12000	lg. Ag		
City (5) Union							20,9	50 SF	1		50	(T)	,-	
County (6) Union				ounty C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Abar	ndoned B	uildin	g demolishe g schedul		r De	mo	
		wner (8)		ASCM 1296		13 CONTROL 1		ement Cont tracting, l		(9)			/2	
Street Address							eet Addres 2 Troy La					E-11-1111		
							, State, Zi						-7015-2-1	
	08035					Li	ncoln Pa	rk, NJ 07	035					
	oring Firm			elephor 856-54	ne No. 17-0505		ephone No 73-706-7			License No 01088				
Start Date (10)		Schedule		pletion [Date (11)	10.00	me of OSH	A Monitor tracting,	LLC					
The state of the s	Abatement (Check	4-10-20 Only On	-				eet Addres							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During Entire P	eriod of A	batem	ent			2 Troy La							
Abatement Performe	d Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hours				y, State, Zi incoln Pa	p Code ark, NJ 07	7035					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	That Apply)	(0)	Renovat Demoliti				Mir Glo	ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod	edure	Negative P	e Proc	edur	e ement	
			Location			Descrip	tion of						ре	
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA In Facilit	Use Ma	ed Solel intenar todial S (12)	y by nce/	Asbesto (i.e. t	os Containir thermal syst surfacing other miso	ng Material tems insula , VAT, or	(ACM) ation,	(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
*Interio	nr .	103	110	×	*Dry\	wall & Joi	nt Comp	ound	20,	947 SF	1			
				X		ed Paint 8			2,3	370 SF	X			
				X		Glue	Dots		4	75 SF	X			
Interio	or			×	F	Red Shee	t Floorin		= 0.00	50 SF	X			
Name of Registered Was	lame of Registered Waste Hauler Global Waste Services					Cubic Yar of Waste TBD	4	110 Sa	and C	ered Landfill				
City, State Hackettstown, NJ 07	7840		- 11-11		i" tall	Disposal I	Date	City, Stat		Y 11704				
Completed by Lillie Lazarevich		Title Sec	retary				ature Llico	Raze	m	11	te -16-2	011		

Date of Notification (1) 3-16-2012			N	ame of	Building C	wner/Operato	r (2)		tis ti W				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		S	treet Ac	ldress			МД	R 1 9 2012		1)		
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #		C	ity, Stat	e, Zip Coo	le			STOS CONTIAL &			13	
× DOH	Emergency (in justification)	ncluding	N	lame of	Contact		Tre-		Telephone Nur	nber		1	
☐ DCA	Cancellation			FACIL	ITY INFO	DMATION		1.74 (1.15)	March College	Special Control	70° 70° - W		
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		FACIL	IIT INFO	RMATION	Туре	of Facility (4)					25
rtamo di Ladmiy Timoro		, ,						School (K-12)				
Street Address		******		10			18	Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12 vate & commercial		ings,	home	s,
City (5)		2010					Squa	re Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
County (6)					Code (7) ISE ONLY)		Curre	ent Use (Prior	if being demolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	No.	Name	e of Aba	atement Contr	ractor (9)				
Street Address						Stree	et Addre	ss					.020.011.00
						City	Ctata 7	Zin Codo					
City, State, Zip Code	ity, State, Zip Code roject Manager for Monitoring Firm					City,	State, 2	Zip Code					
Project Manager for Mon		Ī	elephor	ne No.	Telep	ohone N	lo.	License N	0.				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Com	pletion (Date (11)	Nam	e of OS	HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Check	Only One)			Stree	et Addre	ess					
☐ Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire P ned Outside of Norm	eriod of Al	ateme	ent		City,	State, Z	Zip Code					
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)									2-1			10-20-20-117
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emoliti				Mi GI	ini-Enclosure lovebag Proce	nt with Negative F edure (*) and Non-Friab			e.	
		Τ						DIFEXCINATED	() and Horris nac			ement	1
		975.00	ocation or mall			Description	on of				Ту	ре	
1723				y by ce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Containing thermal system surfacing, V other miscell	Materia ms insul /AT, or	lation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								Ō	
Yes Interior				X		loor Mastic			400 SF	X			
Interior				X	Wood	Parquet Flo		& Mastic	750 SF	×			_
Interior				×		Firedo			6 Doors	×			
Inter	Interior					or Window-l			500 LF	<u>×</u>			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				JDEP W auler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste		Name of F	Registered Landfil	ı			
City, State				Disposal Da	te	City, State							
Completed by				Signatu	це -	D		ate	040				
Lillie Lazarevich	Secre	etary			(Xi)	Lle	- Fazer	med 3	-16-2	012			

Date of Notification (1) 3-16-2012			Name	of Building	Owner/Operator	r(2)			ð		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		Street	Address		MAR	1 9 2012	L)			
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #		City, S	State, Zip Co	de		ns control &	1		1	
DOH DCA	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	cluding	Name	of Contact		L. I	Telephone Nun	nber	٠	1	
			FA	CILITY INFO	DRMATION						
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking l	Place (3)				Type of Facility (84500 earte)\			
Street Address						Other (i.e. p	private & commercia	al build	lings,	home	es,
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6)		-102		y Code (7) E USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building Ov	vner (8)	AS	CM No.	Name	e of Abatement Cor	ntractor (9)				
Street Address			1		Stree	t Address					
City, State, Zip Code					City,	State, Zip Code					
Project Manager for Mon	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm				Telep	hone No.	License N	0.			<u> </u>
Start Date (10)					Name	e of OSHA Monitor					
	N. A. MODELLE	0-1-0-1	-	8V 1 - AV	Stroo	t Address					
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	g Abatement (Check ated During Entire Pe led Outside of Norma	eriod of Aba	tement	4		State, Zip Code					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)			-							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			ovation nolition			Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro					
							a () and (on) had	T	Abate	ment	
			cation mally							pe	20
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)			Solely by enance/ lial Staff? 12)	(i.e.	Description stos Containing thermal systen surfacing, V other miscella	Material (ACM) ns insulation, AT, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	•	Yes	No N/		n Ashastas	Roof Material	21,000 SF	-			
Roo	Ť			Built	ip Asbesios	Rooi iviateriai	21,000 31	-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				Waste ID No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of	Registered Landfill		I		
City, State			1		Disposal Dat	e City, Star	te				1
Completed by	Title			Signatu	re /)	Da	ate				
Lillie Lazarevich	completed by Title illie Lazarevich Secr				Lil	lie Laza		-16-2	012	1000	



Date of i	Notification Ty		12 tification	n		of Building (Kologinsk		Operator (2)	E 16	K I V E	M
Agencie: X X	s Notified EPA DEP	х		gency Notification	n 24 Le	Address xington Av State & Zip C			MAR	1 9 2012	
X	DOL DOH		Age Man Committee	ded Notification		of Contact	08882		ASELSTO	S CONTHUL &	Telephone Number
	DCA				Dave	Kologinsk	у	<u> </u>	LIC	ENSING	
					FA	CILITY INF	ORMA	TION	The state of the stage	- Surge Lock to State of the beat a feel now	The second secon
Name of	f Facility Wh	nere A		nt is Taking Plac sidence	ce (3)			of Facility (4 School (K-12))		Accessed to 1
Street A	ddress		24 Lex	cington Ave			X	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., pr are Feet		mmercial buildi	ings, homes, etc.
City (5)		-		County (6)	County (Code (7)	- Squ	2000	# 01 1 10	2	60
City (5)	South Ri	ver	- 1	Middlesex	County	ode (r)		ent Use (Prioridential	r if being d		
	f Monitoring nmental T			Building Owne	r (8)	ASCM No	Glo	e of Abateme	ent Contrac ent Servi	ctor (9) ices, LLC	
A STATE OF THE STA	ad Street						443	et Address Schoolhou			
	ate & Zip Co							State & Zip (8831	
	an, NJ 077 Manager for eiger		toring Fi		Геlерhonе 732-290-2		Tele	phone Number-605-9062			Number 00714
	led Start Da 3/24/12) [5	Scheduled Com	pletion Dat 3/26/12	te (11)		ne of OSHA M bal Abatem		ices, LLC	
Occupa	ncy Status Facility Clos	During sed/Va	Abaten	nent (Check onl During Entire Pe	y one) riod of Aba	atement		et Address Schoolhou	se Road		
Х	Abatement	Perfor	med Ou	itside of Normal ed During Ab	Facility H	ours -		State & Zip (nroe Towns		8831	
Scope o	of Work (Ch Demolition Large Proje Quantity is	eck all ect ≥ 3 SF	or≥ 3	X Renovation	on		<u> </u>	Mini-E	ontainmen inclosure bag Proce		Pressure
	Asbes Ma TO	ocatio tos-Co terial (n of ontaining ACM) BATED ility	9 .	Is Locat Normally Solely Maintenar Custodial (12)	Used by nce or Staff?	Asbe M (i.e., insulati	escription of estos-Containi aterial (ACM) thermal syste on, surfacing, er miscellane	ing ms VAT	Amount (Specify Square Feet or Linear Feet)	Abatement Type (Specify: Removal, Repair, Encapsulatio or Enclosure)
	Basement							TSI Pipe		30 LF	Removal
	В	asen	ent		N/A			VAT		28 SF	Removal
	of Registere		te Haule	er I	NJDEP W	aste Hauler 18693	ID#	Cu. Yds. of		Name of Reg	stered Landfill
City, Sta	ehold Car ate ehold, NJ	Laye			3	10033		Disposal Da	ite	City, State Tullytown,	Pa
Completed By (Print or Type) Dominick Tringali Title Pres.								Signature Dominic			Date 3/14/12

Date of Notification (1)			l Momo	of Building Owner	Nanoha	(2)	OM		34	19	Amelica	
3-16-12	* 1		Tessine	WALSH	v Obgreson	(4)	11115	2 1	:	W	E	1
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Street	Address	~					+	-	11
				DELLUO	20 AU	IF !	JUI MA	R 1	0 4	2010	. 1	1
D EPA D Initial Amended			City. S	State. Zin Code		1 1	2		u	1012	1	
DOL Amendmen			104	ATHAM,	NJ	. 0792	28			- 1		1
E DOH justification	(includin	g	Name	of Contact			Telepho	ne Nur	nber	II.	- E-land	\dashv
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation	n		17.	WALSH								•
				CILITY INFORMA	TION	7 - 72.5			- telegr	medically.	_	-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	ng Place	(3)	5510000001000			Type of Facilit	y (4)					-
T. WALSH				·		☐ School (I	(-12)					1
Street Address	_					Subchap	ter 8 (Other the e. private & con	in K-12	2) olbuit	dinae	ham	
15 DELLWOOD AU	E			•		(EEC.)		1				1
City (5)						Square Feet		ers .		sidg. /		1
CHATHAM						2100	12	1		62		
County (6)			County	Code (7) USE ONLY)			nor if being di	molist	red)	38		1
Morrison Firm Hired by Building	· ·					RESIDE	WCE					
Leave of mountries Law Lines by Pondies	Owner (5)	ASC	M No.		of Abatement C	Statistical Christian beautiful					
Street Address	-			· ······		t Remova	at inc					
				32		Address	D	ļ.				
City, State, Zip Code						O South	River	30				_
					-		- NT T	0.	760	7 .		. !
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Teleph	one No.	Teleph	ckensacl	Lice	thee No	0.			+
			2000-000 - 0000			-329-744	4 (0038		32		į
Start Date (10)				Date (11)		of OSHA Monito		i i		-		+
3-28-12	3	-2	9-1	12	Ome	ga Envir	conment	11 8	Ser	vic	es	1
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cher		1000	4/2012			Address				7		1
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abate	ment		280	Huyler	:St.					
Abatement Performed Cutside of Norm Other - Describe:	nai Facili	by Hous	8			tate, Zip Code		}				T
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					Sou	th Hacke	nsack	N:	J.	076	06	[.
				*			27					
☐ 23 sfor 23 lf ☐ 2160 sfor 2260 lf	. A	Renova			. 18	Full Contains Mini-Enclosu		tive P	ressu	re ·		
		- Deliton	ancere.			Glovebag Pr	- N					1
	т					Non-Exempt	ed (*) and Non	Friabl				_
* .	100	s Local	Contract Contract							Abate Ty		1
Location of Ashestes Containing Material (ACM)		Norma ed Sole		. Da	escription	of	.		-	1 1	90	\vdash
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		aintona stodial	nce/	Asbestos Cor (i.e. therms	itaining M: I systems	aterial (ACM) insulation.	Amoun (Specifi		20	_	En	1
	Lus	(12)		surfa	acing, VA1	r, or	SForLE		Remova	Repair	Mec	100
(10)	-		_	coner	miscelland	20US)			NE LE	2	Encapaulate	Enclosure
3	· Yes	No.	NVA				•				5	Ĭ
BASEMEUT			X	VAT		• !	3.75	SA	X			
	1				2					- :	-	1
	1						 		-		\dashv	+
	+	 	+-						-	-	\dashv	1
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			UDEP W	i i o a i o	Yards	1.00	Doortete					-
A 1 SQUARE TO THE TAKEN		H	lauler ID	No. of Wa	ste	Name o	f Registered La	ROTE				İ
ATLANTIC WASTE SERVICE	ES		2250	12 13/4	YD.	, GRA	DWS LA	WID !	FIL	<u>_</u>		//•33
City, State					sal Date	City, Sta	te .		4			-1
POCIFELLE PARK, N'	9				19-12		RISVILLE	P	A.			
		ima	*	18	R. V.	0	7	Date	BT,	, .		Ì
R. Veldraid	ESU	-тша	COL		Y. 7.0	DARA		1 3	-1	10.	17	. 1

Date of Modification (1) 3-15-12			· AN		SON	別是些	也世	15	Setting Pro-	·	
Agencies Noviled Type Notification		Street 1	Address IL	FOR	O Aug	PUU ETTA	R 19 20	12	J. J.		
DEP Initial Amended Amendment if Emergency (in justification)	The same of the sa	City, Si	ARUN of Contact	600A) N	070	•	Lά	:		and the same of th
☐ DCA ☐ Cancalation			PAN DG			1			. ~		
Name of Facility Where Abstract is Taking A. A. W. D. E. S. S. Street Address 39 ILFOLO AVENUE			REST STATE		Typ	Other (i.e. p	(2) 8 (Other than I givete & comm	ercial bui	1		1
N. ARLINGTON		20	2	a ti	SQL	P25	# of Floors	. ' '	76	1777	. 1
County (5) BERGEN		County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY	·	- R	rent Use (Pri		olished)		- -	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C Street Address	temer (S)	ASC	ad No.	•	Best 1	Remova					-
Street Address					Street Addr	1	River St			1.7	-
City, State, Zip Code	· · · ·			•	City, State,	Zip Code			· -	`-	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	one No.		Telephone		Licens	0760 e No. 388		.`	
	Scheduled Co				Name of OS	SHA Monitor	nmental	Ser	Vic	es	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Po Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	eried of Abates	ment .			Street Adds 280 F City, State,	luyler	St .			:	- Annual Control of the Control of t
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	<u>~1</u>			$= \bot$	South	Hacker	sack N	.J.	076	06].
조 조 S or 조 2 8 0 H	Renove Demoi	ation ijon	•	. *.	Ø M Ø G	ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc	ent with Negativ adure I (*) and Non-Fi				and a state of the
	Is Local								Abate	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ASATED In Facility (13)	Norma Used Soli Maintene Custodial (12) Yes No	ally by moie/ Stail?	Asbesi (i.e.	tos Conta thermal s surfaci	ziption of ining Materi systems insu ng, VAT, or scellaneous	fation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removel	Repair	Encapquiata	Enclosure
BASEMEUT		X	THERE	MAC	INSUL	ATTOR	. 98	LF X			
								1	1		
	- 2										
Name of Registered Waste Hauter ATUANUTI C WHSTE SERVICE	1	UDEP W lauter ID 2.2.5°C	No.	Cubic Y of Wast	e 	GROL	Registered Lipson	•			
ROCHELLE PARK. N				Disposa		MORR	151/11F	PA	•		-!
R. VELORIAN	Two Estima	tor		S	. Veldr	en		3 1:	5-1	2.	

		The Ite
D	int	Form
101	HILL	LOTTI
	100	S

Date of Notification (1) 03/15/12 Ck:1926 \$200		Na Te	me of Bu	ilding Ow School	vner/Op Distri	erator (2 ct	2)] MAF	7 1 9 2012				
Agencies Notified Type Notification			eet Addr Merriso	ess on Stree	et	11	1	L	Company and a second	Commerce of the commerce of th			
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #		Cit	y, State, eaneck	Zip Code , New J	elersey	07666	L	Philips .	METASING		- Charles	Į.	
Emergency (ir justification) DCA Emergency (ir justification) Cancellation	cluding	10000	me of Co	ontact Finger					Telephone Num	ber			
			FACILIT	Y INFOR	RMATIO	N	T	Facility (4)			722.5		\dashv
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Teaneck High School	Place (3)						× Sc	chool (K-12)	(Other than K-12)			
Street Address 100 Elizabeth Avenue		_pro-					Ot etc Square	her (i.e. priv	# of Floors	al buildi	ngs, h lg. Ag		٠.
City (5) Teaneck, New Jersey 07666							20,00	0	2 if being demolish	55			_
County (6) Bergen		C) (S	ounty Co	de (7) E ONLY)			High S	School		ieu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C Environmental Design Inc.	wner (8)		ASCM N	No.				ment Controration	actor (9)		~~~		
Street Address 5434 Kings Avenue Suite 101							Address AcBrid	e Avenue					
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	tate, Zip	Code Park, Nev	v Jersey 0742	4			
Pennsauken, New Jersey 08109 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			elephone			Teleph	one No.		License N 01104			-	
Tom Pruno Start Date (10)	Scheduled		SECTION LOSS			Name	of OSH	A Monitor	Laba			-	
04/06/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	04/16/12 k Only One					Street	Address					-	- 86-86
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	Period of At	ateme	ent '			City, S	tate, Zip	Code v Jersey		-			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						01110	_				= 12/23		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	- Succession -	enovat emoliti		*		2	Min	i-Enclosure				Э	
	Т				- 9100		1101	1-Excilipted	() and not it		Abate		
7		_ocatio			De	scription	n of				Ту	pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used	Solel ntenar odial S (12)	y by ice/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Con therma surfa	taining I I system icing, V/ miscella	Material is insula AT, or	(ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A	Hot	Mate	r Tank	Insula	ation	510 SF	X			
Cranford Gym Fan Room	X					es Pip			320 LF	X			
Cranford Gym Fan Room	X			Vario	Jus 312	.63 1 10		iddoi:					
										511			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Lilich Corporation			JDEP W lauler ID		of Wa	c Yards aste			Registered Land W.S Landfill	ut			
City, State		110	8724		Dispo	osal Dat	е	City, Stat	e rille, Pennsylv	ania	100		
Woodland Park, New Jersey 0742	,		Signatu	rev	1	111	Date			-			
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova	Title Vice President					[aul	Lar	after.	All.	03/15/	12		

		MOTHE	C Messa	of Now FASDE	Jersey 3TOS ADATEN :60 and 12:120	ntena (REI	1 \//	Ē.	In	7	day(12)
Date of Notification (113-15-12	(3,41.2	Name of	Building	Owner/Operator V_BU	(2)	8 5	MAR 19	2012			Annual Control	
Agencies Notified AGEN ADEP ADDOL DOH EDOC	Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (inc Cancellation	Arding	City, Sta	ldross 221 ic, Zip Co AV	MAU VN N	ع ٧		rol. Felephone Nu	and the state of	esasi.			100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Name of Facility WI	nere Abatement is Talding BUILIYZR S AR E1218		FACIL	IN A BUILT	RMATION		of Facility (pool (K-12) behapter 8 ner (i.e., pti mes, etc.) e Faet	(Other than K vate & commo	зиска ск	ulding	AND RESTRICT		
County (6)		e de la companya de l		y Code (y (STATE	Cuno	201 nt Use (Pri	or if being den 1-10 USC	nofished				2
Name of Manitoring (8) Street Address	Mir J. L. G. Firm Fired by Building C)wher	ASCM N	0.	Name of Abate A C C Street Addres	7177	<u>, YLA 1</u>	701 C	٠	12	<u>.</u>	15 TO 2	
City, State, Zip Coc Project Manager fo	programmed blackment of the control	Tre	lephone A	lo.	City, State, Zit	Nocle	<u>~ NS</u>	0771 Liconse N 000	2. 3.9.				
[7] Facility Closed/ [7] Abatement Per	During Abatement (Che Vacated During Entire Po formed Outside of Norma	eriod of Aba al Facility He	-12) tement		Name of OSI ACC Street Addre	Monitor アルエル ss toパTRU	NT C	2 co :	700		a contraction of the contraction	Little of the state of the stat	
Scope of Work (C 3 st or ≥3 ll ≥160 st or ≥20	heck all that apply)	Behov	alion	en y manuare el	[] Full [] Mini	Contaiom Enclosur	ent with No	gative Pressu on-Friable Pro	IFC		 આલા	ovati	- APP FT
Asbestos-Conta	cation of nining Material (ACM) E ABATED Facility (13)	ts Loc Norm Used Sc Mainter Custo Stat	ally dely by ance/ dial f?	Asbe (i.e	Descriptions to the containing to the containing to the containing to the contacting, which is not the contacting to the	Material (ms insulat /AT, or	ACM) ion,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	1	Removal	Typ		EUC:0871.6
		Yes N	lo N/A		2,81	Νĥ	The state of the s	2/200	5.54	1			
City, State Cot is Completed by	red Waste Hauler NSULATION VELK N.7	Cu (C)	NIDEP Hauter II 1,2 %	DANO.	Cubic Yards of Wasto Disposal Da	te C	ame of Re	1,4700		[]) <u>/</u>	2	

		MGH MGHM	CATIO	NOF ASE	ow Jersey ESTOS ADATEW 18:60 and 12:120	nent D		1 W	E	The second second	
Removable and Carlotter and Control and Carlotter and Carl											
i Poor	Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (in justification)	cluting	City.	510 State, Zip ASB e of Conta	uny PA						
Construction of Market Red and 12-12-12 Same of Inditing Owner Country (S) MAR 1 9 2012 Appreciate Middle Profession Street Address Street Address		11110									
AJBURY	PARK	18(18 - 1) - 110111		non-control of	TO TOTATE	20000	16)	. Auto
County (6)	1		USI	: ONLY)		A	PARIM	aut !	311	ĥ	
Date of Neutriciden (1) September Neutriciden (1) September Neutriciden (2) September Neutriciden (
(≥3 st or ≥3 li	all that apply)			e e digione ed Audion (1914)	Mini-En	closure an Procedure					
	prompty () (kg) = 0 () (prompty () (project ()) (proj			1	and the state of t	in the discount of the section of					
Asbestos-Containing f TO BE ABA IN Facility	Material (ACM) CED	Used Sol Mainten Custo Stati (12)	lely by ance/ dial ?	Asbes (i.e.	tos Containing Ma , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	terial (ACM) insulation, , or	(Speci		Repet	E SELECTE STATE	andiosure
Bullen 6	?m			Bea	mehinh	**************************************	50	5,7 2			
Approaches Notified Spreading Street Points of Assertion											
	2										
SB-41	Notified Type pholiteration Secret Authories										

Check \$ 8150

Date of Notification (1)	2 -		Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2)	ATAS I		100			٦
	3-15-	12		Mc	Evoy E	Enterph	uses	LEG		-1-1-24	ų.	
Agency Notified	Type Notification	No.	Street	Address	Carrier Co.	2 -/ -	1/2/	# 7/	1			1
□ EPA	nitial	AND TO	City C		7 Huy	55, 2	Sump	1	2/	(A)	1	_
Q DEP	Amended Amendment #	Can Service	City, S	tate, Zip	1	ALT	A 772	0	Jet.	1	5	3
DOL	☐ Emergency (includ	ling	Nama	of Contac	reyport.	NI	Tolophone	Sumble?		24	11	4
Ж рон	justification)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		1 AA	Evoy	L'elephone i	NUMBER	37		116	7 1
□ DCA	☐ Cancellation			ich		2009	- CONTO	11/2 1	V _b	11	_	
		(0)	FACI	LITY INF	ORMATION	Type of Facility	MY STATE	69		3		
Name of Facility Where			Na.		2/.	Type of Facility	(4)	1	1			
Single Street Address	tamily	Dwe	lling			☐ School (K-12 ☐ Subchapter 8		(-12)	1			
Street Address		.4				Other (i.e. pr			gs,			
61 Ki	verside	148	15			homes, etc.)		I Div	1			
City (5)			_		767	Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.				
O cean	port	IN		07			2		70	-	_	_
County (6)	1		ONLY)) (STATE USE	Current Use (Pr	rior if being de	molished)				
Monnie	outh	4										
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building Own	er AS	SCM No.			nent Contractor (S	2000					
(8) EPC Tec	unologies		NA		EPO	Tech	2010011	25, I	1			_
Street Address					Street Address	n - 1	7777					
P.O. Box	(33+					P.O. Ber					XXXXX	_
21. 21. T. C-de		052	7		City, State, Zip	Egypt	4/1	MAT	20			
New Egy	P+ NJ C	1822))		Neu	Egypt	/V.J	003	55		-	_
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm	rele	priorie ivo.				Licerise No	00.20	17			
Steve Sch	enker		758-3	365	Name of OSHA	-3365		0039	7_			-
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C	ompletion		.1.			alocia	. T.				
3-26-12	7-3	1000	3 3/2	8/12	Street Address	- Techn	610716	S, <u>I</u> A	<u></u>			
Occupancy Status Durin						D. BOX	227					
Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entire Period	of Abaten	nent		City, State, Zip	Code	JJ 1.		101111			-
☐ Abatement Performed ☐ Other – Describe:	Outside of Normal Fac	ility Hours	Ş		Nec	Egypt	NJ	085	3.2	1		
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)										****	
Scope of Work (Check a	in triat appry)		D Pan	ovation		Containment with Enclosure	Negative Pre	essure				
2€ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf				nolition	>> Glov	vebag Procedure	*					
□ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf				,	□ Non	-Exempted (*) an	d Non-Friable	Procedure	T .	bate	mai	nt.
		Is Lo	ocation						1 ^	Typ		11
		VIII.	rmally	1	Description	of	.5					
Location Asbestos-Containing			Solely by tenance/	Asbe	stos Containing M	faterial (ACM)	Amo	7.4	B	_	Enc	П
TO BE A	BATED	Cus	stodial	(i.e	., thermal system surfacing, VA		(Spe		Removal	Repair	aps	CIO
IN Fa			taff? (12)		other miscellar				oval	air	encapsulate	Eliciosore
, , ,	,			1		~					O	
		Yes	No N/A				255		~	777.7		-
Basena	4-	X		Pi	ox Insi	Mostivo	235	LF	A	-	-	-
0.00									+	_	-	-
									_	_	_	L
												1
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler	NJD	EP Waste F	lauler	Cubic Yards of	Name of Reg						
		ID N		00	Waste	Wast	- Man	geme.	1+			
EPC Tech	mologies		110	00	7)		-		
	•				Disposal Date	City, State		PA	1			
NE NJ	2007.25.0				3-27-12	Monne	Suille	Date				
Completed by	I Title Doc	side	1+		Signature S	Top Sch	e he		- 15	5-	17	2
Steve Scher	ind the					d activities				_	-	_
ASR-41	* Do no	t use this	form for as	pestos li	censure exemple	J activities,						

657.52			Car Street	
	Dr	mt	For	m
		III.	101	HILL.
		attacetes a		

Pate of Notification (1) 3/14/2012 CHECK#	2157	Sa	int Mic	hael's M	er/Operator (edical Cer	iter		MAR	1 9 201	2					
Agencies Notified Type Notification			et Addre	ess ral Aven	ue	- Parket	ri m			į		The state of the s			
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #	Amended Amendment #				2	ANDESIUS COMINDE &									
X DOH justification)	Emergency (including Name of Contact							Telephone Number							
			FACILIT	Y INFORM	TATION	Tuno	of Facility	(4)					-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pla St Michael's Medical Center Street Address	ce (3)					П	School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e.	12)	er than K-12 k commerci	2) al buildin	gs, ho	omes,			
111 Central Avenue City (5)						etc.)					dg. Age O+				
Newark, NJ 07102 County (6)			unty Co			Hos	spital		ng demolis	ned)	d)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own	er (8)	1	ASCM N	lo.	Name EA S	of Ab Servi	atement Co ces Corp	ontractor oration	(9)						
N/A Street Address						t Addre	ess Street								
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	City, State, Zip Code Guttenberg, NJ 07093									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	elephone	e No. Telephone No. 201-295-1700				License 01074	License No. 01074								
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Completion Date (11) 03/14/2012							Name of OSHA Monitor EMSL Analytical							
03/14/2012 0. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Co.			-		Stree	Street Address 307 West 28th Street									
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: 4:00 PM	iod of Ab	ateme	nt		City,	State,	Zip Code rk, NY 10								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			 												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novati molitic				×	Mini-Enclos	ure Procedur	th Negative			Э			
	ls L	ocatio	on				Non-Exemp	xempted (*) and No			Abatement Type				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Solely by tenance/ dial Staff? Asbestos Cor (i.e. therma surf.)			os Containing hermal syste surfacing, \	Description of ontaining Material (ACM) ontaining Material (ACM) on all systems insulation, facing, VAT, or r miscellaneous)			Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	Yes	No	N/A		- CIL		al	-	12	x					
2nd Floor-Bldg A-Construction Area			X		Elbows re	emov	aı		12						
									4	-	-		_		
		- 1	105014	(a a ba	Cubic Yard	is	Name	of Reg	istered Lan	dfill .	1		_		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlantic Carting		H	JDEP W lauler ID 6085		of Waste tbd		IESI	-Bethle	ehem Lar		orp				
City, State					Disposal D tbd	ate	City, Beth	State nlehem	, PA						
Wayne, NJ Completed by Gina Salvador	Signa	Signature () Date 03/14/2012													

State of New Jersey APPROVED CIN DY MITCHCLL,
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1							ES TOS ADA								
2244		(Pur					<u>.</u> 8:60 and 1		2 _g g/2003 Z	pesage i	D*Uses D	1000			
Date of Notification	(1) 3/13/12		N:	ame o	of Bu	uilding O	wner / Operator	(2) E C	EIWE] .	ě			
Agencies Notified Type Notification S					Street Address 1490 Prospect Street										
☐ DEP ☐ DOL	☐ Initial City, State & 2						111	LI MAR	1 9 2012						
		gency				ontact				Tele	phon	e Nu	mbei	-	
□ DOH □ DCA		ellation	IM	Ir. Ev	/ere	tt O. Co	ollins	ASBEST (S CONTROL & SENSING		,				
					ILIT	Y INFO	RMATION -	-			_ ل				
Name of Facility W Grace Dunn MS		ent is Taking Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility School (K-	-12) NON SL	JB-CHAPTER	₹8	******				
Street Address	1000						Subchapte	er 8 (Other th	mmercial bui	ldinas t	nome	s. etc	c.)		
401 Dayton Stre	et						Square Feet	# of Flo		Bldg.				\neg	
City (5)		County (6)	Cou	County Code (7)			70,000		3			+06			
Trenton		Mercer		Sounty Code (1)			Current Use (F	rior if being	demolished)						
Trenton		lilici dei					School							\dashv	
Name of Monitoring	g Firm Hired b	y Building Owne	er (8)		AS	CM No.	Name of Abate Bristol Envir	onmental,	inc.						
Street Address							Street Address								
120 North Warre							1123 Beaver	The state of the s						-	
City, State & Zip C							City, State & Zip Code Bristol, PA 19007								
Trenton, NJ 080 Project Manager fo	10 or Monitoring	Firm	Telepl	hone	Nun	nber	Telephone Number License Number								
Rick Beach	of Worldoning i		609-3				(215)788-604	(215)788-6040 00509							
Scheduled Start D	ate (10)	Scheduled Com			e (1	1)	Name of OSHA Monitor Bristol Environmental Inc.								
3/13/1			3/16/						inc.						
Occupancy Status	During Abate	ment (Check on	ly one	e) of Abo	atom	ent	Street Address 1123 Beaver								
The second secon	sed/vacated	During Entire Pe outside of Norma	l Hoi	irs —	7am	to 3pm	City, State & Z								
	4:00 PM to		1 1100				Bristol, PA 19007								
Facility Oc	cupied During	Abatement												2-1-1-1	
Scope of Work (Cl	heck all that a	pply)							ontainment w	ith Nega	ative	Pres	sure		
	3 If		\boxtimes	Ren	ovat	tion	Mini-Enclosure								
≥160 sf ≥2				Den	noliti	ion	Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Fria						i-ble Dragadura		
									Amou			teme			
	Location of			Locat		4	Description Asbestos-Cont	ainina	(Spec		7100			,,,,	
	stos-Containi aterial (ACM)	ng		olely		1	Material (AC	SF or		ام		Enc	m		
	BE ABATED		Main	Maintenance or			(i.e., thermal sy			Remova	Repair	aps	Enclsoure		
	in Facility		Custo	odial ((12)	Staff	?	insulation, surfactor or other miscella				oval	함	Encapsulate	oure	
	(13)		Yes	No	N/A	A	or outer misseur						Ö		
Room B-14			П	П	T	1	Nailcret	е	720 5	SF		\boxtimes			
KOOIII D-14			Ħ												
					TE						H	님	H	님	
											님	Η	뷰	H	
					IE]					H	Η	Η	H	
					IDE	210/1-	Cubic Yards	Name of Re	egistered Lan	ndfill					
Name of Register		uler		Ha	auler	P Waste ID No.	of Waste	GROWS I							
Bristol Environmental Inc 18706						Disposal Date	City, State		-	3.	3777.35				
City, State Bristol, PA						- 40	3/19/12	Morrisvill	e PA		<u> </u>				
Completed By (Pr	rint or Type)	u disense mandelen sedin med e			tle		Signature /	*	1.		Date	142			
Gino Pizzigoni Project Manage						Him Pay	zegone	1-16		3/13	12				

CK 936 STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LABOR NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Date of Notification (1)				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)											
03/14/2012						67 Whippany Investors, LLC									
Agencies Notified	No	tification Typ	<u>e</u>		40 Placemfield Avenue										
(X) EPA (X) Initial Notification (X) NJDEP (A) Amended Certification						[J L] MAH 1 9 2012 [L]									
(X) NJDEP () Amended Certification (X) NJ DOL () Emergency Notification					- Park	City, State, Zip Code									
(X) DOH	1	(includ	ling jus	tification)	Mo	ountain Lakes, N	J 07046	MANAGE TO THE STATE OF THE STAT	L&						
() DCA () Cancelled						Name of Contact Ross M. Chomik									
				FACILITY	INFORMATION										
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is T	aking Place (Type of Facility (4) () School (K-12)											
Commercial Property Street Address					() Subch	napter 8 (other than K-12		80.00 P. 200							
Street Address					(X) Other	(i.e. private & commerc	ial bldgs., hom	es, etc.							
67 Whippany Rd					Sq. Feet:	500,000 # of i	Floors 3	Bldg. Ag	ge <u>50</u>						
<u>City (5)</u>	County (Code (7) Jse Only)			ahad)								
Whippany	Morris	5	(O.O.O.C	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Current	Jse (prior if being demoli	sileu)								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Bldg	Owner (8)	ASCM	No.		Contractor (9)	. 10			·					
ISES, Inc.			N/A		Industri Street Ad	ial Safety and Envir	onmental S	olution	s, Inc	(ISES,	Inc.)				
Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue					-	Hudson Avenue									
City, State, Zip Code	-		-			e, ZipCode									
Union City, NJ 07087						Union City, NJ									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number David Camacho (201) 325-0055					A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	ne Number	<u>se Number</u> 24								
David Camacho Scheduled Start Date (10)				on Date (11)	(201)325-0055 01124 Name of OSHA Monitor										
03/26/2012		07/30/20			ISES, Ir	ISES, Inc.									
Occupancy Status During Aba (X) Facility Closed/Vacated	ntement (C	Check only or	e) f Abateme	ant	Street Ac	Street Address									
(X) Facility Closed/Vacaled () Abatement Performed C	outside of	Normal Facil	ty Hours	-	3300 Ht	3300 Hudson Avenue									
Describe:						te, Zip Code									
					Union C	City, NJ 07087									
Source of Work (Check all tha	it apply)														
□≥3SFor≥3LF		□ Ren	ovation	MFull (Containmen	t with Negative Pres	ssure	★ Glo	ve-ba	g Proc	edure				
© 160 SF or ≥ 260 LF		☑ Non	olition	☐ Mini-l	Enclosure	Non-Exem	pted (*) and								
T				N.		/-									
Location of Asbestos-	Is Loc	ation Normall	y Used	Description of		Amount (Specify SF of	r LF)	Abate	ment Ty	t Type					
Containing Material (ACM) in	Solely Staff?	by Maint./Cu	stodial	thermal systemation, su							1973 N				
Facility (13)	YES	NO	NA	VAT, or othe	r miscnous.)			Rem.	Rep.	Encap	<u>Enclose</u>				
Building 1 – 2		X		Roofing r		126,288 SF		X			-				
Building 1 – 2		X		Caulking		600 LFT		X			-				
Building 1 – 2		X		Ceiling T	iles	4500 SFT (500 2'x4'pieces approx).		X							
Building 1 – 2		Х		Pipe TSI walls	inside	300 LF with fittings		Х							
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP Wa	ste Haule	r ID#	Cubic Yards	Cubic Yards of Waste Name of R			Reg. Landfill						
Newark Carting 04509					400 estir				erland County Landfill						
City, State					Disp. Date	12	City, State	. D.4	17242						
***				07/30/201 Signature	12	Newburg Date	3, PA	1/242							
Completed by (Print or Type)		<u>Title</u>			Signature	-110									
David Camacho		General	Manag	er	HAM	1 Min	03/14/20	12							
					U		5								

CK 936 STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LABOR NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

B ((1) (C () - (4)					I Name of	F Puilding Owner/Operator (2)								
Date of Notification (1)						Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)								
03/14/2012					570	570 BROAD ST., LLC								
Agencies Notified	No	tification Typ	<u>e</u>		Street Address									
(V)EDA	10	X) Initial I	Votifica	tion	570	O BROAD ST. MAR 1 9 2012								
(X) EPA	1 1				SAP Sec.									
(X) NJDEP	15	Control Control Control Control Control		tification	City, State, Zip Code									
(X) NJ DOL	(otification	NEWARK, NJ 07102 ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING									
(X)DOH				tification)	Name of Contact Tel Number									
() DCA () Cancelled						SH WERTENTHEIL								
			-	FACILITY	NFORMATION									
Name of Facility Where Abaten	nent is Ta	aking Place (3)		Type of Facility (4)									
Commercial Property:	570 BI	ROAD			() School	ool (K-12) chapter 8 (other than K-12)								
Street Address			also Millian			er (i.e. private & commercial bldgs., homes, etc.								
****					(, , , , , , , ,									
570 BROAD ST.					Sq. Feet:	t: <u>200,000</u> # of Floors <u>14</u> Bldg. Age <u>50</u>								
Name of the second seco	County (Code (7) Jse Only)										
NEWARK	ESSE	X	(State C	ise Only)	Current	Use (prior if being demolished)								
	. 511	0 (0)	400141		Nome of	Contractor (9)								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired ISES, Inc.	by Blag.	Owner (8)	ASCM I	<u>vo.</u>		rial Safety and Environmental Solutions, Inc. (ISES, Inc.)								
Street Address			1		Street Ac									
3300 Hudson Avenue					1.4 Sept. 10	3300 Hudson Avenue								
City, State, Zip Code				era na Libertanika	The state of the s	te, ZipCode								
Union City, NJ 07087					A STREET OF THE PROPERTY.	Union City, NJ								
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm	Telephone	Number			Telephone Number License Number								
David Camacho		(201) 325			(201)32	25-0055 01124								
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR INCOME.	n Date (11)		FOSHA Monitor								
03/26/2012		04/07/20	SS 50 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00		ISES, Ir									
Occupancy Status During Abat	ement (C	Check only or	<u>ie)</u> f Abatama	nnt.	Street Ac	ddress								
(X) Facility Closed/Vacated I () Abatement Performed Out	utside of	Normal Facil	tv Hours		3300 H	udson Avenue								
Describe: Areas of abate						ite, Zip Code								
2000.100.					Union C	Union City, NJ 07087								
Source of Work (Check all that	apply)													
□≥3 SF or≥ 3 LF		Rend	ovation	₩ Full C	ontainmen	nt with Negative Pressure Glove-bag Procedure								
√2≥ 160 SF or ≥ 260 LF		Dem			Enclosure	☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure								
P		_		~										
Location of Asbestos-	la Lace	ation Normall	Llood	Description o	f ACM (i.e.	Amount (Specify SF or LF) Abatement Type								
Containing Material (ACM) in	Solely	by Maint./Cu	stodial	thermal syste		Amount (openity of or Er)								
Facility (13)	Staff?			insulation, su		Rem. Rep. Encap Enclose								
0 10	YES	NO	NA I	VAT, or other		400 SF X								
Groundfloor	X			TSI on oil										
2 nd , 4 th , 11 th Floors		X		TSI Fitting	gs	80 LFT X								
				rID#	Cubic Yards	of Waste Name of Reg. Landfill								
Trewark curring					400 estir									
Oil J. Oldie						City, State Newburg, PA 17242								
369 Raymond Blvd., Newa	irk, NJ U				04/07/201	Newburg, PA 17242								
Completed by (Print or Type)		<u>Title</u>		9	Signature	//								
David Camacho		General	Manag	er	100/1 // M/M 03/14/2012									
David Callabile				C VIVIO MINY										